Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 6399
2 2 4872
3 3 4634
4 4 5043
5 5 4600
6 6 5760
7 7 6396
8 8 5357
9 9 6390
10 10 5076
11 11 6435
12 12 6045
13 13 5335
14 14 5771
15 15 5426
16 16 6438
17 17 4879
18 18 5342
19 19 4991
20 20 4633
21 21 4866
22 22 4523
23 23 5477
24 24 5762
25 25 4429
26 26 4402
27 27 4786
28 28 4557
29 29 5349
30 30 6243
31 31 5302
32 32 5305
33 33 5517
34 34 6164
35 35 4762
36 36 5914
37 37 4329
38 38 6250
39 39 4907
40 40 6050
41 41 6401
42 42 5767
43 43 5483
44 44 5753
45 45 5433
46 46 5295

Grant Miller
Nicholas Sell
Drew Verenski
Harrison Taylor
Mitchell Burgin
Kurt Kries

Daniel Dzanda
Sky Riddle

Akram Alothman
Thad Bergschneider
Josh Pugh

Ryan Hendrickson
Tyler Chapman
Nolan Sams
Owen Gruben
Max Rowe

Henry Welsh
Brandt Henderson
Sam Bushert
Lleyton Turk

Josh Noll

Payton Wendell
Gabe Difanis
Connor Lebeau
Cooper Carson
Isaiah Hill

Aiden Mohr
Hayden Host
Sachit Muduli
Braden Lane
Jacob Pool

Griffin Roegge
Gage Williams
Spencer Wilson
Sam Blascyk
Jason Mccomkey
Tyler Cheley
Isaac Ruggieri
Matthew Gray
MARTIN MONDALA
Tommy Noonan
Seth Mendoza
Hayden Grotelueschen
Ross Horn
Christopher Meyer
Kellen Leifheit

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team
48 Westview Hills
11 Dunlap Valley

7 Chatham Glenwood
16 Evans Junior High

7 Chatham Glenwood
32 New Lenox Martino

48 Westview Hills

25 Kingsley Junior
48 Westview Hills

17 Franklin Jr. High
49 Yorkville Middle
40 Saint Matthews
25 Kingsley Junior

32 New Lenox Martino

27 Lincoln Middle
49 Yorkville Middle
11 Dunlap Valley
25 Kingsley Junior
15 El Paso-Gridley

7 Chatham Glenwood

11 Dunlap Valley
5 Champaign

28 Mahomet-Seymour
32 New Lenox Martino
4 Champaign Edison

3 Brimfield
10 Dunlap Middle

6 Channahon Junior

25 Kingsley Junior
45 Tolono Unity
24 Jacksonville
24 Jacksonville

28 Mahomet-Seymour

42 St Joseph Middle
10 Dunlap Middle

36 Parkside Jr. High
1 Bloomington

45 Tolono Unity

12 East Peoria

40 Saint Matthews
48 Westview Hills

32 New Lenox Martino
28 Mahomet-Seymour
32 New Lenox Martino

27 Lincoln Middle
24 Jacksonville

1

Grade

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th

Time Pace
11:04.5 5:32/M
11:06.1  5:33/M
11:07.5 5:34/M
11:08.5 5:34/M
11:10.0 5:35/M
11:11.1  5:36/M
11:13.1  5:37/M
11:13.6  5:37/M
11:14.9  5:37/M
11:16.0 5:38/M
11:19.7  5:40/M
11:20.2  5:40/M
11:214  541/M
11:23.6 5:42/M
11:24.5 5:42/M
11:25.2 5:43/M
11:25.6  5:43/M
11:26.5 5:43/M
11:27.0  5:44/M
11:27.4  5:44/M
11:31.1  5:46/M
11:32.7  5:46/M
11:33.7  5:47/M
11:34.9  5:47/M
11:35.6  5:48/M
11:36.1  5:48/M
11:38.7  5:49/M
11:41.3 5:51/M
11:44 1 5:52/M
11:45.7 5:53/M
11:45.8 5:53/M
11:46.0 5:53/M
11:46.8 5:53/M
11:46.9 5:53/M
11:47.5 5:54/M
11:48.0 5:54/M
11:48.7 5:54/M
11:50.4  5:55/M
11:51.2 5:56/M
11:529 5:56/M
11:53.1 5:57/M
11:53.8  5:57/M
11:54.6 5:57/M
11:55.3 5:58/M
11:55.7  5:58/M
11:56.2  5:58/M

09/08/2018 10:27:13



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

47 47 5288
48 48 4446
49 49 5192
50 50 6439
51 51 5751
52 52 4977
53 53 5752
54 54 5190
55 55 4611
56 56 6410
57 57 5301
58 58 4765
59 59 4979
60 60 5857
61 61 5040
62 62 4794
63 63 4457
64 64 4549
65 65 4763
66 66 5260
67 67 5210
68 68 5404
69 69 5286
70 70 5504
71 71 5855
72 72 4504
73 73 5206
74 74 5283
75 75 4805
76 76 6140
77 77 4717
78 78 6448
79 79 4423
80 80 4999
81 81 6413
82 82 4508
83 83 5860
84 84 5931
85 85 5353
86 86 4354
87 87 6241
88 88 6407
89 89 6117
90 90 5922
91 91 6398
92 92 4568

Aiden Fraas
Alex Mercer
Luke Ufheil

Zach Russo
Braden Hoff

Ben Perulfi
Ethan Hoff

Nate Theiler
Jake Herrin
Dillan Black
Braylon Overton
Braden Cox
Xavier Valdez
Logan Demling
Drew Ruestman
Charlie Serrahn
Cooper Sweet
Gavin Carlson
Owen Button
John Saranga
Alex Maas

Colin Vetor
Jonest Eisfelder
Finn Randolph
Maddox Dare
Sam Good
Braden Denning
Ben Brockschmidt
Luke Williams
Carson Maroon
Nicky Yaros
Aaron Wynn
Shachar Barkalifa
Payton Romersberger
Nick Childs
Andrew Hemming
Seth Jenkins
Evan Wilock
Drew Patterson
Logan Talley
Brendan Graven
Ashton Youngfelt
Holden Brazelton
Mason Rogers
Adam Lacayo
Nick Ulm

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
24 Jacksonville 8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th
14 Edwardsville 7th
32 New Lenox Martino 8th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
24 Jacksonville 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
14 Edwardsville 8th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
16 Evans Junior High  8th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
21 Heyworth 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
24 Jacksonville 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
35 Olympia Middle 6th
5 Champaign 8th
21 Heyworth 8th
24 Jacksonville 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
8 Chiddix 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
5 Champaign 8th
35 Olympia Middle 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
1 Bloomington 8th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
48 Westview Hills 8th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High  8th
48 Westview Hills 8th
6 Channahon Junior  8th

2

Time Pace
11:56.8  5:58/M
11:57.7  5:59/M
11:58.5 5:59/M
11:59.1  6:00/M
11:59.2  6:00/M
11:59.4  6:00/M
11:59.9 6:00/M
12:00.2 6:00/M
12:00.4  6:00/M
12:01.3  6:01/M
12:02.0 6:01/M
12:02.3  6:01/M
12:02.5 6:01/M
12:02.7 6:01/M
12:03.3  6:02/M
12:04.2 6:02/M
12:04.5 6:02/M
12:04.8 6:02/M
12:05.0 6:03/M
12:06.0 6:03/M
12:06.0 6:03/M
12:06.3 6:03/M
12:071  6:04/M
12:07.3  6:04/M
12:07.7  6:04/M
12:07.9  6:04/M
12:08.2 6:04/M
12:08.3  6:04/M
12:08.5 6:04/M
12:08.5 6:04/M
12:08.8  6:04/M
12:10.0 6:05/M
12:11.8  6:06/M
12:12.2  6:06/M
12:12.8  6:06/M
12:13.4  6:07/M
12134  6:07/M
12135  6:07/M
12:13.8  6:07/M
12:13.9  6:07/M
12144  6:07/M
12:15.6  6:08/M
12:16.5 6:08/M
12:17.5  6:09/M
12:18.1  6:09/M
12:18.7  6:09/M

09/08/2018 10:27:13



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

93 93 6091
94 94 5961
95 95 5002
96 96 5824
97 97 5489
98 98 5255
99 99 4403
100 100 5340
101 101 6247
102 102 4865
103 103 5906
104 104 5653
105 105 5655
106 106 5908
107 107 5919
108 108 4716
109 109 5101
110 110 4614
111 111 4621
112 112 4401
113 113 5088
114 114 6445
115 115 5244
116 116 5023
117 117 5570
118 118 4512
119 119 4427
120 120 4844
121 121 5515
122 122 6056
123 123 4550
124 124 4997
125 125 5996
126 126 5817
127 127 4710
128 128 5249
129 129 4998
130 130 4425
131 131 6235
132 132 4609
133 133 5403
134 134 5078
135 135 4956
136 136 4698
137 137 5514
138 138 5640

DeWann Miller
Eliot Lynch

TJ Supan

Gabe Zacharias
Kai Jones
Jacob Moerman
Evan Legaspi
Mitchell Hayes
Dalton O'Neill
Jack Morris
Jonah Kaeb
Ben Elwell
Logan Gibson
Kaleb Kilgore
Evan Patelli
Joey Yaros

Jose Beuschlein
Josh Jones

Eli Morsch

L.J. Higgs
Shayne White
Ben Whaley
Christopher Adamski
Andrew Checchi
wayne brown
Taten Ludwig
Fynn Bright
Brant Adreon
Isaac Warren
Isaac Turk

Jase Cook

Reed Newcomb
Aiden Lee

Josh Pagan
Jack Thomas
Noah Groenendal
Kole Rigsby
Nick Bonn
Brendan Bachert
Ayden Groves
Ryan Stiglic
Carson Bowman
Markeece Brown
Cyrus Murihead
Ben Wallace
Aaron Andrade

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
37 Peoria St. Jude 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
33 Normal Epiphany  6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
3 Brimfield 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 7th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
11 Dunlap Valley 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
8 Chiddix 6th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
3 Brimfield 7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
16 Evans Junior High  7th
29 MASON/CLARK 7th
5 Champaign 7th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
11 Dunlap Valley 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
40 Saint Matthews 8th
6 Channahon Junior  6th
15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
33 Normal Epiphany  8th
8 Chiddix 7th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 8th
13 East St Louis 8th
8 Chiddix 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
30 Metamora Grades 8th

3

Time Pace
12:19.2  6:10/M
12:19.7  6:10/M
12:19.8  6:10/M
12:20.3  6:10/M
12:20.9  6:10/M
12:21.3 6:11/M
12:21.4  6:11/M
12:21.6 6:11/M
12:22.8  6:11/M
12:229 6:11/M
12:23.2  6:12/M
12:23.3 6:12/M
12:235 6:12/M
12:244  6:12/M
12:249  6:12/M
12:25.2  6:13/M
12:26.4  6:13/M
12:26.5 6:13/M
12:271  6:14/M
12:27.3  6:14/M
12:27.5 6:14/M
12:28.0 6:14/M
12:28.0 6:14/M
12:28.3  6:14/M
12:30.1  6:15/M
12:31.0 6:16/M
12:32.8 6:16/M
12:33.4  6:17/M
12:33.8  6:17/M
12:34.7  6:17/M
12:35.2  6:18/M
12:35.8  6:18/M
12:36.0 6:18/M
12:36.1  6:18/M
12:36.2 6:18/M
12:36.5 6:18/M
12:36.8 6:18/M
12:37.1  6:19/M
12:37.5 6:19/M
12:38.2  6:19/M
12:38.7 6:19/M
12:38.8  6:19/M
12:39.9  6:20/M
12:40.4  6:20/M
12:40.7  6:20/M
12:40.9  6:20/M

09/08/2018 10:27:13



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

6257
5405
4908
5697
4978
5820
5660
6251
5646
5251
4702
4348
5987
5329
5441
4683
5444
5691
5692
5390
5702
5422
6394
5438
6137
4560
6311
5886
5233
5665
5034
5437
5187
5861
4973
4399
5704
6055
5253
5391
5698
4503
6020
5703
4975
6000

JD Wells

Jack Wolcik
Colin Hieronimus
Ethan Hamilton
Alex Uder
Ryersen Pirtz
Andrew Mischler
Andrew Thomas
Grant Bennington
Maxwell Maloney
Patrick Roper
Tyler Petersen
Aiden Christenson
James Bair

Joe Viox

Logan Brendsel
Ben Ziobro

Isaac Carpenter
Alex Current

Eli Bach

Roman Munoz
Zach Cohn
Eimantas Bockus
Johnathan Stump
Brock Kellenberger
Caleb Kies

Alex Baker

Brian Bach
Jakob Riley
Samuel Stamm
Nathan Lee
Dean Schlarman
Andrew Schaffer
Zach Keedy
Austin Bryant
Reed Florey
Jordan Weter
Alex Steffen
Robert Meyers
Anthony Elstner
Kyle Hensley
Jake Geissler
Eric McClelland
Will Shade
Declan Delgado
Logan McCabe

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A
Team Grade
45 Tolono Unity 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
12 East Peoria 7th
31 Mt. Zion 8th
14 Edwardsville 7th
33 Normal Epiphany  8th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
8 Chiddix 8th
1 Bloomington 8th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
27 Lincoln Middle 7th
8 Chiddix 6th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 7th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 6th
48 Westview Hills 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
47 Washington Middle 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High  8th
22 Holy Cross School 6th
30 Metamora Grades 7th
16 Evans Junior High  7th
27 Lincoln Middle 6th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
14 Edwardsville 7th
3 Brimfield 6th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
31 Mt. Zion 8th
5 Champaign 6th
39 Quincy Junior High  8th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
14 Edwardsville 7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th

4

Time Pace
12411 6:21/M
12:41.7  6:21/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12441 6:22/M
12:441 6:22/M
12:44.7  6:22/M
12:45.0 6:23/M
12:46.5 6:23/M
12:471  6:24/M
12:48.3  6:24/M
12:49.1  6:25/M
12:50.3  6:25/M
12:50.3  6:25/M
12:50.9 6:25/M
12:51.0 6:26/M
12:51.0 6:26/M
12:51.9 6:26/M
12:53.0 6:27/M
12:53.1 6:27/M
12:53.1 6:27/M
12:53.6 6:27/M
12:54.7  6:27/M
12:55.9  6:28/M
12:55.9  6:28/M
12:56.2  6:28/M
12:56.6  6:28/M
12:57.8  6:29/M
12:58.0 6:29/M
12:58.7  6:29/M
12:59.1  6:30/M
13:00.2  6:30/M
13:00.6  6:30/M
13:00.7  6:30/M
13:01.3  6:31/M
13:01.4  6:31/M
13:024 6:31/M
13:02.5 6:31/M
13:02.6  6:31/M
13:03.2 6:32/M
13:04.5 6:32/M
13:04.9 6:32/M
13:05.0 6:33/M
13:05.0 6:33/M
13:05.1  6:33/M
13:05.8 6:33/M

09/08/2018 10:27:14



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 185 4696  Peter Metivier 8 Chiddix 8th 13:06.2 6:33/M
186 186 4746  Dawson Graves 9 Clinton Junior High  7th 13:06.3 6:33/M
187 187 5852  Michael Bagby 35 Olympia Middle 7th 13:06.6  6:33/M
188 188 5858  Cooper Fairfield 35 Olympia Middle 6th 13:071  6:34/M
189 189 4905  Garrett Cantrall 12 East Peoria 8th 13:07.6  6:34/M
190 190 4336  David Ferrier 1 Bloomington 8th 13:07.7  6:34/M
191 191 4981 Xavier Wilson 14 Edwardsville 6th 13:07.9 6:34/M
192 192 6160  Drew Thurman 42 StJoseph Middle  7th 13:09.8 6:35/M
193 193 5229  Jose Guerra 22 Holy Cross School 8th 13:10.0 6:35/M
194 194 6283  Ayden Brown 46 Tremont 7th 13:11.6  6:36/M
195 195 4876  Ryan Tran 11 Dunlap Valley 8th 13:12.2  6:36/M
196 196 4969  Antwan Strong 13 East St Louis 7th 13:12.4  6:36/M
197 197 5003 Dean Witzig 15 El Paso-Gridley 7th 13:13.1  6:37/M
198 198 4328  Juan Cervantes 1 Bloomington 8th 13:13.2  6:37/M
199 199 6127  Jackson Greer 42 St Joseph Middle 8th 13:13.8  6:37/M
200 200 5392 Dane Hagen 26 Liberty Jr. High 8th 13:14.0 6:37/M
201 201 4501 David Ard 5 Champaign 8th 13:14.3  6:37/M
202 202 6329 Kaden Noel 47 Washington Middle 8th 13:146 6:37/M
203 203 5203  Brady Bierbaum 21 Heyworth 7th 13:17.1  6:39/M
204 204 6335 Deegan Reece 47 Washington Middle 6th 13:17.9  6:39/M
205 205 4859 Noah Lee 11 Dunlap Valley 7th 13:18.5 6:39/M
206 206 5835  Feuerborn Cameron 34 North Ridge Middle 7th 13:19.8  6:40/M
207 207 4407 Dylan Sparks 3 Brimfield 8th 13:21.8 6:41/M
208 208 5124  Nicholas Pianfetti 18 Franklin Middle 8th 13:23.5 6:42/M
209 209 4972  Scott Baxter 14 Edwardsville 8th 13:23.6 6:42/M
210 210 6316  Danny Foy 47 Washington Middle 6th 13:25.3 6:43/M
211 211 6134  Kendrick Johnson 42 St Joseph Middle 6th 13:26.8  6:43/M
212 212 5840 Nolan Spangler 34 North Ridge Middle 7th 13:27.6  6:44/M
213 213 5204 Cody Cusac 21 Heyworth 8th 13:28.2  6:44/M
214 214 4553  Christian Delgado 6 Channahon Junior  8th 13:29.0 6:45/M
215 215 5032 Landon Kieser 16 Evans Junior High  8th 13:29.2  6:45/M
216 216 5195  Yishak Weinman 19 Germantown Hills  6th 13:30.2  6:45/M
217 217 5958  Aidan Flaherty 37 Peoria St. Jude 8th 13:30.9 6:45/M
218 218 6078  Cooper Burk 41 Springfield Lincoln  8th 13:34.0 6:47/M
219 219 5018  Bryson Baird 16 Evans Junior High  8th 13:34.8 6:47/M
220 220 5183 Logan Johnson 19 Germantown Hills  7th 13:38.1  6:49/M
221 221 6295 Levi Steiner 46 Tremont 6th 13:38.8 6:49/M
222 222 5027  Jaren Frankowiak 16 Evans Junior High  6th 13:39.9 6:50/M
223 223 4405 Mika Nelson 3 Brimfield 6th 13:40.1  6:50/M
224 224 5122  Tyler Oatman 18 Franklin Middle 6th 13:41.3 6:51/M
225 225 4460  Joshua Wilson 4 Champaign Edison 8th 13:42.8 6:51/M
226 226 5812  Mason Hart 33 Normal Epiphany  7th 13:43.2 6:52/M
227 227 6053  Parker Schroeder 40 Saint Matthews 7th 13:43.4  6:52/M
228 228 5215  Austin Russow 21 Heyworth 8th 13:44.2  6:52/M
229 229 5395 Jack Lennon 26 Liberty Jr. High 8th 13:44.4  6:52/M
230 230 4904  Aiden Benedict 12 East Peoria 8th 13:455 6:53/M

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 5 09/08/2018 10:27:14



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

6074
5080
6087
4406
6286
5601
5654
5214
4922
6083
5246
5853
4920
5179
4505
4918
5186
6200
5994
6047
6017
6292
5107
4992
5597
6003
4774
5109
6019
5811
5087
6026
5231
5121
4554
5205
6284
6221
5813
5230
4747
5573
4966
5234
4965
6058

Sean Atkinson
Trevor Colwell
Carter Kruse
Mason Seigel
Josh Geyer
desean williams
James Fitzgibbons
Nathaniel Roehrig
Logan Youngman
Chase Heyen
Quinn Dosen
Caden Clark
Ayden Thompson
Drew Hanson
Zander Hackman
Blaine Strunk
Max Palacios
Kaiser King
Anderson Horning
Walter Kraatz
Tommy Hess
Luke McLean
Jonathan Harrell
Jack Erwin
damarlynn taylor
Levi Rients
Jacob Gladstone
Allan Huang

lan Malaney
Alexander Evans
Dylan Walkington
Clay Thomas
Dereje Jahiel
Julien Moss
Bryce Fuhrman
Alex Dahlhauser
Cooper Chaney
Alec Murray

Jose Joseph
David Hasenstab
Abel Koritz
timithy cross
Raymond Otis
Finn Scott
Emorie Muex
Joseph Ulozas

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
41 Springfield Lincoln  7th
3 Brimfield 7th
46 Tremont 7th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
21 Heyworth 7th
12 East Peoria 8th
41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
23 Homer Junior High  7th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
12 East Peoria 7th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
5 Champaign 7th
12 East Peoria 7th
19 Germantown Hills  7th
43 St. Philomena 5th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
40 Saint Matthews 7th
39 Quincy Junior High  7th
46 Tremont 6th
18 Franklin Middle 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
39 Quincy Junior High  7th
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
39 Quincy Junior High 6th
22 Holy Cross School 6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
6 Channahon Junior  6th
21 Heyworth 7th
46 Tremont 8th
44 Thomas Jefferson 7th
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
22 Holy Cross School 6th
9 Clinton Junior High un
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
13 East St Louis 6th
22 Holy Cross School 6th
13 East St Louis 7th
40 Saint Matthews 8th

6

Time Pace
13:46.0 6:53/M
13:47.3  6:54/M
13:48.3  6:54/M
13:48.3  6:54/M
13:50.5 6:55/M
13:51.1  6:56/M
13:521  6:56/M
13:55.1  6:58/M
13:55.8 6:58/M
13:56.0 6:58/M
13:56.7 6:58/M
13:57.2  6:59/M
13:584  6:59/M
13:58.7 6:59/M
13:59.5 7:00/M
14:004  7:00/M
14:.024  7:01/M
14:.02.5 7:01/M
14:05.9 7:03/M
14:06.8  7:03/M
14:08.3  7:04/M
14:09.9  7:05/M
14:10.1  7:05/M
14:11.3  7:06/M
14:12.5  7:06/M
14:12.9  7:06/M
14:18.0  7:09/M
14:18.9  7:09/M
14:18.9  7:09/M
14:21.0 7:11/M
14:226  7:11/M
14:245  7:12/M
14:245  7:12/M
14:26.2 7:13/M
14:28.6  7:14/M
14:31.2  7:16/M
14:324  7:16/M
14:32.5 7:16/M
14:33.7 7:17/M
14:34.3 7:17/M
14:36.8 7:18/M
14:386  7:19/M
14:39.7  7:20/M
14:40.3  7:20/M
14:449  7:22/M
14:46.3  7:23/M

09/08/2018 10:27:14



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

277 277
278 278
279 279
280 280
281 281
282 282
283 283
284 284
285 285
286 286
287 287
288 288
289 289
290 290
291 291
202 292
293 293
294 294
205 295
296 296
297 297
298 298
299 299
300 300
301 301
302 302
303 303
304 (<5)
305 304
306 (<5)
307 (<5)
308 305
309 306
310 307
311 308
312 309
313 310
314 311
315 312
316 313
317 314
318 (<5)
319 315
320 (<5)
321 316
322 317

6197
5823
5995
5585
5841
6216
4957
5963
6088
6294
6198
6021
4745
4748
5999
5965
5082
6075
5084
6202
6317
5964
5957
4349
4961
4342
6291
4382
6324
4388
4385
5580
5569
6201
6018
6024
6318
6218
6224
6203
5959
5196
4960
4384
6222
5839

Michael Carson
Michael Williams
Brody Karr

tarus morning
Josh Spearman
Austin Brown
Demarcus Coleman
Ivan Pfautsch
Jaden Kuntz
Matthew Schaefer
Joe Ehrhart
Jude Mintle
Preston Daniels
Jack Webb
Ethan McCabe
Luke Pribaz
Kayden Hunt
Jackson Beachy
Mack Leonard
Boden Nosalik
Asher Hausam
Jacob Pribaz
Jackson Bauer
Seti Rivadeneyra-Braswell
Qwilee Holmes
Elijah Lewis
Konnor Martin
Drew Dicken
Jude McEnroe
Daniel Willey
Owen Osborn
lamont hughes
rajich branch
Ben Maushard
Justin Kappner
Myles Putnam
Colin Hausam
Kejuan Harris
Zion Tally

Gabe Padilla
Hank Hamilton
Jack Dabrowski
James Gaston
Brodie Osborn
Kaden Rutherford
Fernando Rubio

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

7

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A
Team Grade
43 St. Philomena 8th
33 Normal Epiphany  6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
29 MASON/CLARK 7th
34 North Ridge Middle 8th
44 Thomas Jefferson 8th
13 East St Louis 6th
37 Peoria St. Jude 8th
41 Springfield Lincoln  7th
46 Tremont 6th
43 St. Philomena 7th
39 Quincy Junior High  8th
9 Clinton Junior High  8th
9 Clinton Junior High  6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
37 Peoria St. Jude 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
43 St. Philomena 6th
47 Washington Middle 8th
37 Peoria St. Jude 7th
37 Peoria St. Jude 6th
1 Bloomington 6th
13 East St Louis 6th
1 Bloomington 8th
46 Tremont 6th
2 Bloomington Trinity 7th
47 Washington Middle 8th
2 Bloomington Trinity 6th
2 Bloomington Trinity 6th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
43 St. Philomena 6th
39 Quincy Junior High  6th
39 Quincy Junior High  6th
47 Washington Middle 7th
44 Thomas Jefferson 7th
44 Thomas Jefferson  7th
43 St. Philomena 5th
37 Peoria St. Jude 8th
20 Grant Middle 6th
13 East St Louis 6th
2 Bloomington Trinity 7th
44 Thomas Jefferson 7th
34 North Ridge Middle 7th

Time Pace
14:46.8 7:23/M
14:47.7  7:24/M
14:49.2  7:25/M
14:50.2  7:25/M
14:55.6  7:28/M
14:56.1  7:28/M
14:57.4  7:29/M
15:01.6  7:31/M
15:02.2  7:31/M
15:03.2  7:32/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:05.3  7:33/M
15:07.6  7:34/M
15:09.1  7:35/M
15:11.3  7:36/M
15:12.9 7:36/M
15:141 7:37/M
15:15.1  7:38/M
15:229  7:41/M
15:26.3  7:43/M
15:27.7  T7:44/M
15:29.2  7:45/M
15:32.9  7:46/M
15:36.1  7:48/M
15:41.0 7:51/M
15:451  7:53/M
15:51.7  7:56/M
15:58.7  7:59/M
15:59.1  8:00/M
16:03.8  8:02/M
16:05.7  8:03/M
16:09.6  8:05/M
16:11.9  8:06/M
16:22.0 8:11/M
16:30.6  8:15/M
16:35.2  8:18/M
16:58.8  8:29/M
17:07.3  8:34/M
17:13.1  8:37/M
17:15.5  8:38/M
17:18.1  8:39/M
18:01.5 9:01/M
18:22.0 9:11/M
18:25.4  9:13/M
18:29.1  9:15/M
18:29.6  9:15/M

09/08/2018 10:27:15



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

323
324
325
326
327
328

318
319
(<9)
320
321
322

6219
5833
5197
4743
4749
4744

Jacob Jones
Davaris Boyd
BeiLee Wilhelm
Aidan Alexander
Alexander Wood
Parker Daniels

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team Grade
44 Thomas Jefferson 7th
34 North Ridge Middle 7th
20 Grant Middle 7th
9 Clinton Junior High  8th
9 Clinton Junior High  6th
9 Clinton Junior High  un

Time

Pace

18:30.4
19:57.1
20:10.3
21:22.7
21:56.7
22:55.2

9:15/M
9:59/M
10:05/M
10:41/M
10:58/M
11:28/M

09/08/2018 10:27:15



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class- A
Overall
Place

Team - 32 New Lenox Martino

Team Score (places):130

5760
5771
5762
5767
5753
5751
5752

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):146

6399
6396
6390
6401
6407
6398
6394

NOoO o WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):153

5357
5335
5342
5349
5353
5340
5329

NOoO O~ WN -

Team -

Team Score (places): 193

4634
4600
4633
4611
4614
4621
4609

NOoO ok WN -

Kurt Kries
Nolan Sams
Connor Lebeau
Seth Mendoza
Ross Horn
Braden Hoff
Ethan Hoff

8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
8th

6
14
24
42
44

(51)

(53)

48 Westview Hills Middle School

Grant Miller
Daniel Dzanda
Akram Alothman
Tommy Noonan
Ashton Youngfelt
Adam Lacayo
Eimantas Bockus

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

© N -

N
—

88
(91)
(161)

25 Kingsley Junior High School

Sky Riddle

Tyler Chapman
Brandt Henderson
Sachit Muduli
Drew Patterson
Mitchell Hayes
James Bair

8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th

7 Chatham Glenwood

Drew Verenski
Mitchell Burgin
Lleyton Turk
Jake Herrin
Josh Jones

Eli Morsch
Ayden Groves

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

13
18
29
85

(100)

(152)

20
55
110

(111)

(132)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:35.7

6
20
44
86

130

(181)

(234)

11:11.1
11:23.6
11:34.9
11:53.8
11:55.3
11:59.2
11:59.9

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 11:32.2

1
8

17
58
146
(237)
(398)

11:04.5
11:13.1
11:14.9
11:53.1
12:15.6
12:18.1
12:54.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:35.9

8
21
39
68

153

(253)

(405)

11:13.6
11:21.4
11:26.5
11:44 .1
12:13.8
12:21.6
12:50.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:38.3

28
83
193
(304)
(436)

11:07.5
11:10.0
11:27.4
12:00.4
12:26.5
12:27.1
12:38.2

11:11.1
22:34.7
34:09.7
46:03.5
57:58.9
1:09:58.2
1:21:58.1

11:04.5
22:17.6
33:32.6
45:25.7
57:41.4
1:09:59.5
1:22:54.2

11:13.6
22:35.0
34:01.6
45:45.7
57:59.5
1:10:21.2
1:23:11.5

11:07.5
22:17.5
33:44.9
45:45.3
58:11.9
1:10:39.0
1:23:17.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:23.8
0:42.7
0:44.2
0:48.1
0:48.8

0:00.0
0:08.6
0:10.4
0:48.6
1:11.1
1:13.6
1:50.1

0:00.0
0:07.7
0:12.9
0:30.4
1:00.2
1:08.0
1:36.7

0:00.0
0:02.5
0:19.9
0:52.9
1:19.0
1:19.6
1:30.7

09/08/2018 10:27:28



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 49 Yorkville Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 11:47.1
1 6435 Josh Pugh 8th 11 11 11:19.7 11:19.7 0:00.0
2 6438 Max Rowe 7th 16 27 11:25.2 22:45.0 0:05.4
3 6439 Zach Russo 8th 50 77 11:59.1 34:44.2 0:39.4
4 6410 Dillan Black 8th 56 133 12:01.3 46:45.6 0:41.6
5 6448 Aaron Wynn 8th 78 211 12:10.0 58:55.6 0:50.2
6 6413 Nick Childs 8th (81) (292) 12:12.8  1:11:08.4 0:53.0
7 6445 Ben Whaley 8th (114) (406) 12:28.0 1:23:36.4 1:08.2
Team - 24 Jacksonville Middle School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):213 Average Time: 11:53.4
1 5302 Jacob Pool 8th 31 31 11:45.8 11:45.8 0:00.0
2 5305 Griffin Roegge 8th 32 63 11:46.0 23:31.9 0:00.1
3 5295 Kellen Leifheit 8th 46 109 11:56.2 35:28.1 0:10.3
4 5288 Aiden Fraas 8th 47 156 11:56.8 47:25.0 0:10.9
5 5301 Braylon Overton 8th 57 213 12:02.0 59:27.0 0:16.1
6 5286 Jonest Eisfelder 8th (69) (282) 12:07 1 1:11:34.2 0:21.3
7 5283 Ben Brockschmidt 8th (74) (356) 12:08.3 1:23:42.5 0:22.4
Team - 10 Dunlap Middle School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):247 Average Time: 11:55.5
1 4786 Aiden Mohr 8th 27 27 11:38.7 11:38.7 0:00.0
2 4762 Sam Blascyk 7th 35 62 11:47.5 23:26.3 0:08.7
3 4765 Braden Cox 8th 58 120 12:02.3 35:28.6 0:23.5
4 4794 Charlie Serrahn 7th 62 182 12:04.2 47:32.9 0:25.4
5 4763 Owen Button 8th 65 247 12:05.0 59:37.9 0:26.2
6 4805 Luke Williams 7th (75) (322) 12:08.5 1:11:46.4 0:29.7
7 4774 Jacob Gladstone 6th (257) (579) 14:18.0 1:26:04.5 2:39.3
Team - 11 Dunlap Valley Middle School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):262 Average Time: 11:47.8
1 4872 Nicholas Sell 8th 2 2 11:06.1 11:06.1 0:00.0
2 4879 Henry Welsh 8th 17 19 11:25.6 22:31.8 0:19.4
3 4866 Josh Noll 8th 21 40 11:31.1 34:02.9 0:24.9
4 4865 Jack Morris 8th 102 142 12:22.9 46:25.8 1:16.7
5 4844 Brant Adreon 8th 120 262 12:33.4 58:59.3 1:27.2
6 4876 Ryan Tran 8th (195) (457) 13:12.2 1:12:11.5 2:06.0
7 4859 Noah Lee 7th (205) (662) 13:18.5  1:25:30.1 2:12.4

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 09/08/2018 10:27:28



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class- A
Overall
Place

Team - 28 Mahomet-Seymour JH
Team Score (places):266

5477
5517
5483
5504
5489
5515
5514

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Gabe Difanis

Gage Williams

Hayden Grotelueschen
Finn Randolph

Kai Jones

Isaac Warren

Ben Wallace

4 Champaign Edison

Team Score (places):334

4429
4446
4457
4423
4427
4425
4460

NOoO o WN -

Team -

Cooper Carson
Alex Mercer
Cooper Sweet
Shachar Barkalifa
Fynn Bright

Nick Bonn
Joshua Wilson

45 Tolono Unity

Team Score (places):387

6243
6250
6241
6247
6235
6257
6251

NOoO O~ WN -

Team -

Braden Lane
Isaac Ruggieri
Brendan Graven
Dalton O'Neill
Brendan Bachert
JD Wells
Andrew Thomas

36 Parkside Jr. High

Team Score (places):419

5914
5931
5922
5906
5908
5919
5886

NOoO ok WN -

Jason Mccomkey
Evan Wilock
Mason Rogers
Jonah Kaeb
Kaleb Kilgore
Evan Patelli
Brian Bach

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th

8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th

8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th

8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th
8th

23
33
43
70
97

(121)

(137)

25
48
63
79
119

(130)

(225)

30
38
87
101
131

(139)

(146)

36
84
90
103
106

(107)

(166)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:56.7

23
56
99
169
266
(387)

(524)

11:33.7
11:46.8
11:54.6
12:07.3
12:20.9
12:33.8
12:40.7

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 12:04.5

25
73
136
215
334
(464)
(689)

11:35.6
11:57.7
12:04.5
12:11.8
12:32.8
12:371
13:42.8

Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 12:10.2

30
68
155
256
387
(526)
(672)

11:45.7
11:50.4
12:14.4
12:22.8
12:37.5
12:41.1
12:45.0

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 12:13.3

36
120
210
313
419

(526)

(692)

11:48.0
12:13.5
12:17.5
12:23.2
12:24.4
12:24.9
12:57.8

11:33.7
23:20.6
35:15.2
47:22.5
59:43.4
1:12:17.3
1:24:58.0

11:35.6
23:33.3
35:37.8
47:49.7
1:00:22.5
1:12:59.6
1:26:42.4

11:45.7
23:36.1
35:50.5
48:13.4
1:00:50.9
1:13:32.1
1:26:17.1

11:48.0
24:01.5
36:19.1
48:42.3
1:01:06.7
1:13:31.7
1:26:29.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:13.1
0:20.8
0:33.5
0:47.2
1:00.1
1:06.9

0:00.0
0:22.1
0:28.9
0:36.2
0:57.2
1:01.5
2:07.2

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:28.6
0:37.0
0:51.8
0:55.3
0:59.2

0:00.0
0:254
0:29.4
0:35.1
0:36.3
0:36.8
1:09.7

09/08/2018 10:27:29



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Parkside XC Invitational

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class- A
Overall
Place

Team - 15 EIl Paso-Gridley Junior High

Team Score (places):447

4991
4999
5002
4997
4998
5003
4992

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):471

4557
4549
4568
4550
4560
4553
4554

NOoO o WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):474

4523
4504
4508
4512
4503
4501
4505

NOoO O~ WN -

Team -

5426
5433
5441
5444
5422
5438
5437

NOoO ok WN -

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Sam Bushert

Payton Romersberger

TJ Supan

Reed Newcomb

Kole Rigsby
Dean Witzig
Jack Erwin

8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th

19
80
95
124
129

(197)

(254)

6 Channahon Junior High School

Hayden Host

Gavin Carlson

Nick Ulm
Jase Cook
Caleb Kies

Christian Delgado
Bryce Fuhrman

7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
8th
6th

5 Champaign Jefferson

Payton Wendell

Sam Good

Andrew Hemming

Taten Ludwig
Jake Geissler
David Ard

Zander Hackman

27 Lincoln Middle School
Team Score (places):528

Owen Gruben

Christopher Meyer

Joe Viox
Ben Ziobro
Zach Cohn

Johnathan Stump
Dean Schlarman

8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
7th

8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th

28
64
92
123
164

(214)

(265)

22
72
82
118
180

(201)

(245)

15
45
153
155
160

(162)

(170)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 12:14.3

19
99
194
318
447
(644)
(898)

11:27.0
12:12.2
12:19.8
12:35.8
12:36.8
13:13.1
14:11.3

Finish Position- 14
Average Time: 12:19.2

28
92
184
307
471
(685)
(950)

11:41.3
12:04.8
12:18.7
12:35.2
12:56.2
13:29.0
14:28.6

Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 12:18.0

22
94
176
294
474
(675)
(920)

11:32.7
12:07.9
12:13.4
12:31.0
13:04.9
13:14.3
13:59.5

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 12:23.2

15
60
213
368
528
(690)
(860)

11:24.5
11:55.7
12:50.9
12:51.0
12:53.6
12:55.9
13:00.2

11:27.0
23:39.2
35:59.0
48:34.9
1:01:11.7
1:14:24.9
1:28:36.2

11:41.3
23:46.2
36:04.9
48:40.2
1:01:36.4
1:15:05.5
1:29:34.1

11:32.7
23:40.6
35:54.1
48:25.1
1:01:30.1
1:14:44.4
1:28:44.0

11:24.5
23:20.3
36:11.3
49:02.4
1:01:56.1
1:14:52.0
1:27:52.2

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:45.2
0:52.8
1:08.8
1:09.8
1:46.1
2:44.3

0:00.0
0:23.5
0:37.3
0:53.9
1:14.8
1:47.6
2:47.3

0:00.0
0:35.2
0:40.7
0:58.3
1:32.2
1:41.6
2:26.8

0:00.0
0:31.2
1:26.4
1:26.5
1:29.1
1:31.3
1:35.6

09/08/2018 10:27:29



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Team - 42 St Joseph Middle School
Team Score (places):554

6164
6140
6117
6137
6160
6127
6134

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):555

5260
5255
5244
5249
5251
5253
5246

NOoO o WN -

Team -

5043
5040
5023
5034
5032
5018
5027

NOoO O~ WN -

Team -

Team Score (places):573

5857
5855
5860
5861
5852
5858
5853

NOoO ok WN -

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Spencer Wilson
Carson Maroon
Holden Brazelton
Brock Kellenberger
Drew Thurman
Jackson Greer
Kendrick Johnson

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class- A
Overall
Place

7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th

23 Homer Junior High

John Saranga

Jacob Moerman
Christopher Adamski
Noah Groenendal
Maxwell Maloney
Robert Meyers

Quinn Dosen

16 Evans Junior High School
Team Score (places):565

Harrison Taylor
Drew Ruestman
Andrew Checchi

Nathan Lee

Landon Kieser

Bryson Baird

Jaren Frankowiak

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
6th

35 Olympia Middle School

Logan Demling

Maddox Dare
Seth Jenkins
Zach Keedy

Michael Bagby
Cooper Fairfield

Caden Clark

7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th

34
76
89
163
192

(199)

(211)

66
08
115
128
148

(177)

(241)

61
116
169
215

(219)

(222)

60
71
83
172
187

(188)

(242)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 17
Average Time: 12:27.5

34
110
199
362
554

(753)

(964)

11:46.9
12:08.5
12:16.5
12:565.9
13:09.8
13:13.8
13:26.8

Finish Position- 18
Average Time: 12:27.8

66
164
279
407
555

(732)

(973)

12:06.0
12:21.3
12:28.0
12:36.5
12:47.1
13:02.6
13:56.7

Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 12:25.7

4

65
181
350
565
(784)
(1006)

11:08.5
12:03.3
12:28.3
12:59.1
13:29.2
13:34.8
13:39.9

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 12:30.2

60
131
214
386
573

(761)

(1003)

12:02.7
12:07.7
12:13.4
13:00.7
13:06.6
13:07.1
13:57.2

11:46.9
23:55.5
36:12.0
49:08.0
1:02:17.8
1:15:31.7
1:28:58.5

12:06.0
24:27.3
36:55.4
49:31.9
1:02:19.1
1:15:21.7
1:29:18.4

11:08.5
23:11.8
35:40.1
48:39.3
1:02:08.6
1:15:43.4
1:29:23.4

12:02.7
24:10.4
36:23.9
49:24.6
1:02:31.2
1:15:38.4
1:29:35.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:21.5
0:29.5
1:09.0
1:22.8
1:26.9
1:39.8

0:00.0
0:15.3
0:22.0
0:304
0:41.1
0:56.5
1:50.6

0:00.0
0:54.8
1:19.7
1:50.6
2:20.7
2:26.3
2:31.4

0:00.0
0:05.0
0:10.7
0:57.9
1:03.9
1:04.4
1:54.5

09/08/2018 10:27:29



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 40 Saint Matthews Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):577 Average Time: 12:30.7
1 6045 Ryan Hendrickson 8th 12 12 11:20.2 11:20.2 0:00.0
2 6050 MARTIN MONDALA 8th 40 52 11:52.9 23:13.1 0:32.7
3 6056 Isaac Turk 8th 122 174 12:34.7 35:47.8 1:14.4
4 6055 Alex Steffen 6th 176 350 13:02.5 48:50.3 1:42.2
5 6053 Parker Schroeder 7th 227 577 13:43.4 1:02:33.7 2:23.2
6 6047 Walter Kraatz 7th (250) (827) 14:06.8 1:16:40.6 2:46.6
7 6058 Joseph Ulozas 8th (276) (1103) 14:46.3  1:31:27.0 3:26.1
Team - 8 Chiddix Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):597 Average Time: 12:31.8
1 4717 Nicky Yaros 6th 77 77 12:08.8 12:08.8 0:00.0
2 4716 Joey Yaros 6th 108 185 12:25.2 24:34.0 0:16.4
3 4710 Jack Thomas 7th 127 312 12:36.2 37:10.3 0:27.4
4 4698 Cyrus Murihead 8th 136 448 12:40.4 49:50.7 0:31.6
5 4702 Patrick Roper 8th 149 597 12:48.3  1:02:39.1 0:39.5
6 4683 Logan Brendsel 6th (154) (751) 12:51.0  1:15:30.1 0:42.2
7 4696 Peter Metivier 8th (185) (936) 13:06.2  1:28:36.4 0:57.4
Team - 14 Edwardsville Liberty Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):610 Average Time: 12:34.5
1 4977 Ben Perulfi 7th 52 52 11:59.4 11:59.4 0:00.0
2 4979 Xavier Valdez 8th 59 111 12:02.5 24:01.9 0:03.0
3 4978 Alex Uder 7th 143 254 12:44 1 36:46.1 0:44.6
4 4973 Austin Bryant 7th 173 427 13:01.3 49:47.4 1:01.9
5 4975 Declan Delgado 7th 183 610 13:05.1  1:02:52.6 1:05.6
6 4981 Xavier Wilson 6th (191) (801) 13:07.9  1:16:00.5 1:08.4
7 4972 Scott Baxter 8th (209) (1010) 13:23.6  1:29:24.2 1:24.2
Team - 3 Brimfield Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):618 Average Time: 12:33.6
1 4402 Isaiah Hill 7th 26 26 11:36.1 11:36.1 0:00.0
2 4403 Evan Legaspi 8th 99 125 12:21.4 23:57.6 0:45.3
3 4401 L.J.Higgs 7th 112 237 12:27.3 36:24.9 0:51.1
4 4399 Reed Florey 6th 174 411 13:01.4 49:26.3 1:25.3
5 4407 Dylan Sparks 8th 207 618 13:21.8  1:02:48.2 1:45.7
6 4405 Mika Nelson 6th (223) (841) 13:40.1  1:16:28.3 2:03.9
7 4406 Mason Seigel 7th (234) (1075) 13:48.3  1:30:16.7 2:12.2

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 6 09/08/2018 10:27:29



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Metamora Grades School Finish Position- 25
Team Score (places):639 Average Time: 12:35.8
1 5653 Ben Elwell 8th 104 104 12:23.3 12:23.3 0:00.0
2 5655 Logan Gibson 8th 105 209 12:23.5 24:46.8 0:00.2
3 5640 Aaron Andrade 8th 138 347 12:40.9 37:27.8 0:17.6
4 5660 Andrew Mischler 8th 145 492 12:44.7 50:12.5 0:21.4
5 5646 Grant Bennington 8th 147 639 12:46.5 1:02:59.1 0:23.2
6 5665 Samuel Stamm 7th (168) (807) 12:58.7 1:15:57.9 0:35.4
7 5654 James Fitzgibbons 8th (237) (1044) 13:52.1  1:29:50.0 1:28.7
Team - 1 Bloomington Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):661 Average Time: 12:38.5
1 4329 Tyler Cheley 8th 37 37 11:48.7 11:48.7 0:00.0
2 4354 Logan Talley 8th 86 123 12:13.9 24:02.6 0:25.2
3 4348 Tyler Petersen 8th 150 273 12:491 36:51.8 1:00.4
4 4336 David Ferrier 8th 190 463 13:07.7 49:59.5 1:19.0
5 4328 Juan Cervantes 8th 198 661 13:13.2 1:03:12.7 1:24.4
6 4349 Seti Rivadeneyra-Braswell  6th (300) (961) 15:36.1 1:18:48.9 3:47.4
7 4342 Elijah Lewis 8th (302) (1263) 15:45.1  1:34:34.0 3:56.4
Team - 26 Liberty Jr. High Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):677 Average Time: 12:40.6
1 5404 Colin Vetor 8th 68 68 12:06.3 12:06.3 0:00.0
2 5403 Ryan Stiglic 6th 133 201 12:38.7 24:45.0 0:32.3
3 5405 Jack Wolcik 8th 140 341 12:41.7 37:26.8 0:35.4
4 5390 EliBach 7th 158 499 12:53.1 50:19.9 0:46.7
5 5391 Anthony Elstner 8th 178 677 13:03.2 1:03:23.2 0:56.8
6 5392 Dane Hagen 8th (200) (877) 13:14.0 1:16:37.3 1:.07.7
7 5395 Jack Lennon 8th (229) (1106) 13:44.4  1:30:21.7 1:38.0
Team - 19 Germantown Hills Finish Position- 28
Team Score (places):710 Average Time: 12:49.5
1 5192 Luke Ufheil 8th 49 49 11:58.5 11:58.5 0:00.0
2 5190 Nate Theiler 8th 54 103 12:00.2 23:58.7 0:01.7
3 5187 Andrew Schaffer 8th 171 274 13:00.6 36:59.3 1:02.0
4 5195 Yishak Weinman 6th 216 490 13:30.2 50:29.6 1:31.6
5 5183 Logan Johnson 7th 220 710 13:38.1  1:04:07.7 1:39.5
6 5179 Drew Hanson 8th (244) (954) 13:58.7 1:18:06.4 2:00.1
7 5186 Max Palacios 7th (247) (1201) 14:02.4  1:32:08.8 2:03.9

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 7 09/08/2018 10:27:30



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Franklin Jr. High Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):750 Average Time: 12:54.5
1 5076 Thad Bergschneider 8th 10 10 11:16.0 11:16.0 0:00.0
2 5088 Shayne White 8th 113 123 12275  23:43.6 1:11.4
3 5078 Carson Bowman 8th 134 257 12:38.8 36:22.4 1:22.7
4 5080 Trevor Colwell 7th 232 489 13:47.3  50:09.8  2:313
5 5087 Dylan Walkington 7th 261 750 14:226  1:04:325  3:065
6 5082 Kayden Hunt 6th (293) (1043) 15:141  1:19:46.6 3:58.0
7 5084 Mack Leonard 6th  (295) (1338) 15:229  1:35:095  4:06.8
Team - 21 Heyworth Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):784 Average Time: 12:56.7
1 5210 Alex Maas 7th 67 67 12:06.0 12:06.0 0:00.0
2 5206 Braden Denning 8th 73 140 12:08.2 24:14.3 0:02.1
3 5203 Brady Bierbaum 7th 203 343 13:171 37314 1:11.0
4 5204 Cody Cusac 8th 213 556 13:28.2 50:59.7 1:22.2
5 5215 Austin Russow 8th 228 784 13:44.2 1:04:43.9 1:38.1
6 5214 Nathaniel Roehrig 7th (238) (1022) 13:55.1  1:18:39.1 1:49.0
7 5205 Alex Dahlhauser 7th (266) (1288) 14:31.2 1:33:10.3 2:25.1
Team - 31 Mt. Zion Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):789 Average Time: 12:52.9
1 5697 Ethan Hamilton 8th 142 142 12:44.0 12:44.0 0:00.0
2 5691 Isaac Carpenter 7th 156 298 12:51.9 25:36.0 0:07.9
3 5692 Alex Current 7th 157 455 12:53.0 38:29.1 0:09.0
4 5702 Roman Munoz 7th 159 614 12:53.1 51:22.3 0:09.1
5 5704 Jordan Weter 7th 175 789 13:02.4 1:04:24.8 0:184
6 5698 Kyle Hensley 8th (179) (968) 13:04.5  1:17:29.3 0:20.5
7 5703 Will Shade 7th (182) (1150) 13:05.0 1:30:34.4 0:21.0
Team - 12 East Peoria Central Junior High Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):838 Average Time: 13:04.8
1 4907 Matthew Gray 8th 39 39 11:51.2 11:51.2 0:00.0
2 4908 Colin Hieronimus 7th 141 180 12:44.0 24:35.3 0:52.7
3 4905 Garrett Cantrall 8th 189 369 13:07.6 37:42.9 1:16.3
4 4904 Aiden Benedict 8th 230 599 13:45.5 51:28.4 1:54.2
5 4922 Logan Youngman 8th 239 838 13:55.8  1:05:24.2 2:04.5
6 4920 Ayden Thompson 7th (243) (1081) 13:58.4 1:19:22.7 2:07.1
7 4918 Blaine Strunk 7th (246) (1327) 14:004  1:33:23.2 2:09.2

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 8 09/08/2018 10:27:30



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Team - 33 Normal Epiphany

Team Score (places):852

5824
5817
5820
5812
5811
5813
5823

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Gabe Zacharias
Josh Pagan
Ryersen Pirtz
Mason Hart
Alexander Evans
Jose Joseph
Michael Williams

38 Pontiac Jr. High

Team Score (places):965

5996
5987
6000
5994
6003
5995
5999

NOoO o WN -

Team -

6091
6078
6074
6087
6083
6088
6075

NOoO O~ WN -

Team -

5101
5124
5122
5107
5109
5121

O WN -

Aiden Lee

Aiden Christenson
Logan McCabe
Anderson Horning
Levi Rients

Brody Karr

Ethan McCabe

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

41 Springfield Lincoln
Team Score (places):1015

DeWann Miller
Cooper Burk
Sean Atkinson
Carter Kruse
Chase Heyen
Jaden Kuntz
Jackson Beachy

18 Franklin Middle School
Team Score (places): 1052

Jose Beuschlein
Nicholas Pianfetti
Tyler Oatman
Jonathan Harrell
Allan Huang
Julien Moss

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 13:09.0

96
222
366
592
852

(1121)

(1399)

12:20.3
12:36.1
12:44.1
13:43.2
14:21.0
14:33.7
14:47.7

Finish Position- 34
Average Time: 13:22.2

125
276
460
709
965

(1244)

(1535)

12:36.0
12:50.3
13:05.8
14:05.9
14:12.9
14:49.2
15:11.3

Finish Position- 35
Average Time: 13:28.7

93
311
542
775

1015

(1300)

(1594)

12:19.2
13:34.0
13:46.0
13:48.3
13:56.0
15:02.2
15:15.1

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 13:36.0

109
317
541
794
1052

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall

Grade Place
6th 96

8th 126
8th 144
7th 226
7th 260
7th (269)
6th (278)
7th 125
7th 151

5th 184
5th 249
6th 256
5th (279)
8th (291)
8th 93

8th 218
8th 231

7th 233
8th 240
7th (285)
8th (294)
8th 109
8th 208
6th 224

7th 253
8th 258
6th (264)

(1316)

12:26.4
13:23.5
13:41.3
14:10.1
14:18.9
14:26.2

12:20.3
24:56.5
37:40.7
51:23.9
1:05:45.0
1:20:18.7
1:35:06.4

12:36.0
25:26.3
38:32.2
52:38.2
1:06:51.1
1:21:40.4
1:36:51.8

12:19.2
25:53.2
39:39.3
53:27.6
1:07:23.6
1:22:25.9
1:37:41.0

12:26.4
25:50.0
39:31.3
53:41.5
1:08:00.4
1:22:26.6

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:15.7
0:23.8
1:22.8
2:00.7
2:13.3
2:27.3

0:00.0
0:14.2
0:29.8
1:29.9
1:36.8
2:13.2
2:35.3

0:00.0
1:14.7
1:26.7
1:29.0
1:36.7
2:42.9
2:55.8

0:00.0
0:57.1
1:14.8
1:43.6
1:52.4
1:59.7

09/08/2018 10:27:30



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 47 Washington Middle School Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):1078 Average Time: 13:40.4
1 6311 Alex Baker 6th 165 165 12:56.6 12:56.6 0:00.0
2 6329 Kaden Noel 8th 202 367 13:14.6 26:11.2 0:17.9
3 6335 Deegan Reece 6th 204 571 13:17.9 39:29.2 0:21.3
4 6316 Danny Foy 6th 210 781 13:25.3 52:54.5 0:28.7
5 6317 Asher Hausam 8th 297 1078 15:27.7 1:08:22.2 2:31.1
6 6324 Jude McEnroe 8th (304) (1382) 15:59.1  1:24:21.3 3:02.4
7 6318 Colin Hausam 7th (310) (1692) 16:58.8  1:41:20.2 4:02.2
Team - 29 MASON/CLARK Finish Position- 38
Team Score (places):1160 Average Time: 14:00.5
1 5570 wayne brown 7th 117 117 12:30.1 12:30.1 0:00.0
2 5601 desean williams 8th 236 353 13:51.1 26:21.2 1:21.0
3 5597 damarlynn taylor 8th 255 608 14:12.5 40:33.8 1:42.4
4 5573 timithy cross 8th 272 880 14:38.6 55:12.4 2:08.5
5 5585 tarus morning 7th 280 1160 14:50.2  1:10:02.7 2:20.1
6 5580 lamont hughes 8th (305) (1465) 16:09.6  1:26:12.3 3:39.5
7 5569 rajich branch 8th (306) (1771) 16:11.9  1:42:24.3 3:41.8

Team - 13 East St Louis Lincoln Middle School Finish Position- 39

Team Score (places):1162 Average Time: 14:02.9
1 4956 Markeece Brown 8th 135 135 12:39.9 12:39.9 0:00.0
2 4969 Antwan Strong 7th 196 331 13:12.4 25:52.4 0:32.5
3 4966 Raymond Otis 6th 273 604 14:39.7 40:32.1 1:59.7
4 4965 Emorie Muex 7th 275 879 14:44.9 55:17.0 2:05.0
5 4957 Demarcus Coleman 6th 283 1162 14:57.4  1:10:14.5 2:17.5
6 4961 Qwilee Holmes 6th (301) (1463) 15:41.0 1:25:55.5 3:01.1
7 4960 James Gaston 6th (315) (1778) 18:22.0  1:44:17.5 5:42.1

Team - 22 Holy Cross School of Champaign Finish Position - 40

Team Score (places):1167 Average Time: 13:57 4
1 5233 Jakob Riley 6th 167 167 12:58.0 12:58.0 0:00.0
2 5229 Jose Guerra 8th 193 360 13:10.0 26:08.0 0:12.0
3 5231 Dereje Jahiel 6th 263 623 14:24.5 40:32.5 1:26.4
4 5230 David Hasenstab 6th 270 893 14:34.3 55:06.9 1:36.3
5 5234 Finn Scott 6th 274 1167 14:40.3  1:09:47.2 1:42.3

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 10 09/08/2018 10:27:31



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 46 Tremont Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places):1169 Average Time: 13:52.6
1 6283 Ayden Brown 7th 194 194 13:11.6 13:11.6 0:00.0
2 6295 Levi Steiner 6th 221 415 13:38.8 26:50.4 0:27.2
3 6286 Josh Geyer 7th 235 650 13:505 401409  0:38.9
4 6292 Luke McLean 6th 252 902 14:09.9 54:50.8 0:58.3
5 6284 Cooper Chaney 8th 267 1169 14:32.4 1:09:23.3 1:20.8
6 6294 Matthew Schaefer 6th (286) (1455) 15:03.2 1:24:26.6 1:51.6
7 6291 Konnor Martin 6th (303) (1758) 15:51.7  1:40:18.3 2:40.1
Team - 37 Peoria St. Jude Finish Position - 42
Team Score (places):1185 Average Time: 14:18.8
1 5961 Eliot Lynch 7th 94 94 12:19.7 12:19.7 0:00.0
2 5958 Aidan Flaherty 8th 217 311 13:30.9 25:50.7 1:11.2
3 5963 Ivan Pfautsch 8th 284 595 15:01.6 40:52.3 2:41.8
4 5965 Luke Pribaz 6th 292 887 15:12.9 56:05.2 2:53.1
5 5964 Jacob Pribaz 7th 298 1185 15:29.2  1:11:34.4 3:09.5
6 5957 Jackson Bauer 6th (299) (1484) 15:32.9  1:27:07.4 3:13.2
7 5959 Hank Hamilton 8th (314) (1798) 17:18.1  1:44:25.6 4:58.4
Team - 39 Quincy Junior High School Finish Position - 43
Team Score (places): 1241 Average Time: 14:12.4
1 6020 Eric McClelland 8th 181 181 13:05.0 13:05.0 0:00.0
2 6017 Tommy Hess 7th 251 432 14:08.3 27:13.3 1:03.3
3 6019 lan Malaney 7th 259 691 14:18.9 41:32.3 1:13.9
4 6026 Clay Thomas 6th 262 953 14:24.5 55:56.8 1:19.4
5 6021 Jude Mintle 8th 288 1241 15:05.3  1:11:02.1 2:00.3
6 6018 Justin Kappner 6th (308) (1549) 16:30.6  1:27:32.8 3:25.6
7 6024 Myles Putnam 6th (309) (1858) 16:35.2  1:44:08.0 3:30.2
Team - 34 North Ridge Middle School Finish Position - 44
Team Score (places): 1335 Average Time: 16:01.9
1 5835 Feuerborn Cameron 7th 206 206 13:19.8 13:19.8 0:00.0
2 5840 Nolan Spangler 7th 212 418 13:27.6 26:47.4 0:07.8
3 5841 Josh Spearman 8th 281 699 14:55.6 41:43.0 1:35.8
4 5839 Fernando Rubio 7th 317 1016 18:29.6  1:00:12.6 5:09.8
5 5833 Davaris Boyd 7th 319 1335 19:57.1  1:20:09.7 6:37.3

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 11 09/08/2018 10:27:31



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Team -

4746
4747
4745
4748
4743
4749
4744

NOoO OB WN -

Team -

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class- A
Overall
Place

9 Clinton Junior High
Team Score (places): 1356

Dawson Graves
Abel Koritz
Preston Daniels
Jack Webb
Aidan Alexander
Alexander Wood
Parker Daniels

43 St. Philomena

Team Score (places):1415

6200
6197
6198
6202
6201
6203

OO ON -

Team -

Kaiser King
Michael Carson
Joe Ehrhart
Boden Nosalik
Ben Maushard
Gabe Padilla

44 Thomas Jefferson

Team Score (places):1489

6221
6216
6218
6224
6222
6219

OO WON -

Team -

4382
4388
4385
4384

A OODN -

Team -

1 5196
2 5197

Alec Murray
Austin Brown
Kejuan Harris
Zion Tally

Kaden Rutherford
Jacob Jones

7th
un

8th
6th
8th
6th
un

5th
8th
7th
6th
6th
5th

7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th

186
271
289
290
320

(321)

(322)

248
277
287
296
307

(313)

268
282
311
312
316

(318)

2 Bloomington Trinity Lutheran
Team Score (places):Inc.

Drew Dicken
Daniel Willey
Owen Osborn
Brodie Osborn

7th
6th
6th
7th

20 Grant Middle School
Team Score (places):Inc.

Jack Dabrowski
BeiLee Wilhelm

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

6th
7th

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

[$ B¢ BN &, BNe)|

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

12

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 45
Average Time: 15:52.5

186
457
746
1036
1356
(1677)

(1999)

13:06.3
14:36.8
15:07.6
15:09.1
21:22.7
21:56.7
22:55.2

Finish Position - 46
Average Time: 15:08.2

248
525
812

1108
1415
(1728)

14:02.5
14:46.8
15:03.5
15:26.3
16:22.0
17:15.5

Finish Position - 47
Average Time: 16:27.6

268
550
861

1173
1489
(1807)

14:32.5
14:56.1
17:07.3
17:13.1
18:29.1
18:30.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:58.7
16:03.8
16:05.7
18:25.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:01.5
20:10.3

13:06.3
27:43.2
42:50.8
57:59.9
1:19:22.7
1:41:19.5
2:04:14.7

14:02.5
28:49.3
43:52.9
59:19.3
1:15:41.3
1:32:56.9

14:32.5
290:28.7
46:36.0
1:03:49.1
1:22:18.2
1:40:48.7

15:58.7
32:02.6
48:08.3
1:06:33.7

18:01.5
38:11.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:30.5
2:01.2
2:02.7
8:16.4
8:50.4
9:48.8

0:00.0
0:44.2
1:01.0
1:23.8
2:19.4
3:13.0

0:00.0
0:23.6
2:34.8
2:40.6
3:56.6
3:57.9

0:00.0
0:05.0
0:06.9
2:26.6

0:00.0
2:08.8

09/08/2018 10:27:31



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 5772  Devin Smith 32 New Lenox Martino 8th 11:49.0 5:55/M
2 2 5764  Ben McLaughlin 32 New Lenox Martino 7th 11:56.8 5:58/M
3 3 4792  Colton Rekus 10 Dunlap Middle 7th 12:01.8 6:01/M
4 4 5247  Bryce Flood 23 Homer Junior High  6th 12126  6:06/M
5 5 5496  Mitchell McAnally 28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 12:17.6  6:09/M
6 6 5915  Brice Mcmorris 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th 12:18.8  6:09/M
7 7 6412  Dylan Bourque 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 12:19.9  6:10/M
8 8 4623  William Patzia 7 Chatham Glenwood 6th 12:22.8 6:11/M
9 9 6258  Teaguen Williams 45 Tolono Unity 6th 12:24.0 6:12/M
10 10 6430  Mitchell McCarty 49 Yorkville Middle 8th 12:242  6:12/M
11 11 6447  Nolan Wood 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 12:24.7  6:12/M
12 12 5250  Owen Likins 23 Homer Junior High  6th 12:26.1  6:13/M
13 13 5287  Keller Finn 24 Jacksonville 7th 12:29.2  6:15/M
14 14 5763  Evan Luming 32 New Lenox Martino 6th 12:30.6 6:15/M
15 15 6391 Manny Arellano 48 Westview Hills 8th 12:30.7 6:15/M
16 16 5475 Ty Clark 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th 12:30.8 6:15/M
17 17 5748  Kyle Fried| 32 New Lenox Martino 6th 12:30.9  6:15/M
18 18 6392  Zachary Bender 48 Westview Hills 7th 12:31.2  6:16/M
19 19 6406 Rohan Tvelil 48 Westview Hills 6th 12:32.2  6:16/M
20 20 6416  Paul Emmert 49 Yorkville Middle 8th 12:36.2 6:18/M
21 21 4601 Mateo Calderon 7 Chatham Glenwood 8th 12:374  6:19/M
22 22 6418  Tyler Gerrick 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 12:40.1 6:20/M
23 23 6240  Bryson Denney 45 Tolono Unity 7th 12:40.9 6:20/M
24 24 6254  Eric Vlahovich 45 Tolono Unity 8th 12:42.3  6:21/M
25 25 6420 Brayden Hill 49 Yorkville Middle 8th 12:426 6:21/M
26 26 5362  Spencer Vincent 25 Kingsley Junior 8th 12:42.9  6:21/M
27 27 5661 Ben Roth 30 Metamora Grades 7th 12:449  6:22/M
28 28 4438  Joshua Hooper 4 Champaign Edison 7th 12:45.5 6:23/M
29 29 4797  Michael Sinha 10 Dunlap Middle 8th 12:47.6  6:24/M
30 30 5485  Camden Heinold 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th 12:48.6  6:24/M
31 31 5245  Kyle Collins 23 Homer Junior High  8th 12:49.7  6:25/M
32 32 5501  Chris Perry 28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 12:50.1  6:25/M
33 33 4768 Adam Fairfield 10 Dunlap Middle 7th 12:50.5 6:25/M
34 34 4627  Sal Sgro 7 Chatham Glenwood 8th 12:52.1  6:26/M
35 35 5769  Jack Paoletti 32 New Lenox Martino 6th 12:56.3  6:28/M
36 36 4632  Grant Tretter 7 Chatham Glenwood 8th 12:57.6  6:29/M
37 37 5929  Aiden Swanlund 36 Parkside Jr. High 6th 12:58.5 6:29/M
38 38 5512  Davin Tietz 28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th 13:00.4 6:30/M
39 39 4796  Luke Siebenaler 10 Dunlap Middle 7th 13:01.2  6:31/M
40 40 6449  Jake Younger 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 13:01.7  6:31/M
41 41 6245  Alex Mowrer 45 Tolono Unity 6th 13:03.1  6:32/M
42 42 4604  Joseph Doerfler 7 Chatham Glenwood 8th 13:03.1  6:32/M
43 43 5257  Austin Obbish 23 Homer Junior High  7th 13:03.3 6:32/M
44 44 5893  Seth Eeten 36 Parkside Jr. High  8th 13:04.3 6:32/M
45 45 5327  Landen Alcorn 25 Kingsley Junior 8th 13:06.5 6:33/M
46 46 4757  Nate Acklie 10 Dunlap Middle 6th 13:06.7 6:33/M

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 1 09/08/2018 11:29:09



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 (>7)
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 68
70 69
71 70
72 (>7)
73 71
74 72
75 73
76 (<5)
77 74
78 75
79 76
80 77
81 78
82 79
83 80
84 81
85 82
86 83
87 84
88 85
89 (>7)
90 (>7)
91 (>7)
92 (>7)

5696
5252
6143
5336
5776
5754
4800
6248
6322
4628
4849
6131
5768
5354
4995
6238
6124
5991
6079
6118
5862
5656
6400
5500
6256
6246
4917
4556
5355
4976
5896
4619
4785
5866
4436
5499
6403
4451
5216
6158
5920
5248
4783
4618
5759
5749

Evan Griffith

Jake Marchese
Rowan Musselman
Connor Dunne
Jamison Stockrahm
Alex Humann
Jacob VandeWiele
Nolan Remole
Kaeden Kuch

Will Shink

Finley Daw

Zach Harper
Aidan O'Grady
Noah Patterson
Garrison Meyer
Austin Cain

Jack Fisher
Camden Fenton
Griffin Burk
Landon Butts
Brantson Komnick
Bryce Hammar
Neven Nedic
Mason Orton
Bryson Weaver
Andrew Mowrer
Dawson Stout

Kai Hess

Jagger Philips
James Dombrowski
Colin Feeman
Gavin Martin

Jack Maston
Ryan Simpson
Isaac Fisher
Lukas Nykaza
Christian Palisoc
Declan Pate
Ethan Trask
Quinn Stanhl
Trevor Pomis
Matt Gioretti
Chethan Manika
Matt Lindberg
Jackson Kotara
Jack Galminas

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
31 Mt. Zion 8th
23 Homer Junior High  8th
42 St Joseph Middle 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th
32 New Lenox Martino 7th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
45 Tolono Unity 6th
47 Washington Middle 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
11 Dunlap Valley 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
32 New Lenox Martino 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
45 Tolono Unity 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
48 Westview Hills 7th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
12 East Peoria 8th
6 Channahon Junior  6th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
14 Edwardsville 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
48 Westview Hills 7th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
21 Heyworth 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
23 Homer Junior High  6th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th

2

Time Pace
13:06.9 6:33/M
13:07.8  6:34/M
13:10.1  6:35/M
13:10.5  6:35/M
13:11.3  6:36/M
13:13.9  6:37/M
13:14.5 6:37/M
13:15.7  6:38/M
13:16.5 6:38/M
13:18.2  6:39/M
13:18.9  6:39/M
13:19.4  6:40/M
13:20.2  6:40/M
13:204  6:40/M
13:20.5 6:40/M
13:21.2 6:41/M
13:21.3  6:41/M
13:22.0 6:41/M
13:221 6:41/M
13:22.2  6:41/M
13:22.8  6:41/M
13:23.6 6:42/M
13:26.9  6:43/M
13:27.3  6:44/M
13:28.9  6:44/M
13:30.8  6:45/M
13:31.0 6:46/M
13:31.7  6:46/M
13:324  6:46/M
13:32.6  6:46/M
13:33.1  6:47/M
13:33.2  6:47/M
13:33.7 6:47/M
13:34.1  6:47/M
13:34.3  6:47/M
13:35.0 6:48/M
13:35.9 6:48/M
13:36.4 6:48/M
13:36.5 6:48/M
13:37.0 6:49/M
13:37.4  6:49/M
13:37.8  6:49/M
13:39.1 6:50/M
13:39.5 6:50/M
13:39.8  6:50/M
13:40.3  6:50/M

09/08/2018 11:29:10



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 (>7)

94 86

95 (<5)

9% 87

97 (>7)

98 88

99 89
100 90
101 91
102 (>7)
103 92
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 93
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 (<5)
110 (>7)
1M1 (>7)
112 94
13 (>7)
114 95
115 96
116 (> 7)
17 97
118 98
119 99
120 (>7)
121 100
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 101
125 (>7)
126 102
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 103
132 104
133 (>7)
134 105
135 (>7)
136 106
137 107
138 (>7)

4602
4851
4980
6111
4775
5425
6402
5209
5905
4788
5901
4779
6234
5292
5766
5498
4974
5471
4636
5303
4776
6141
5985
5492
5401
5331
4567
5910
5347
6116
5932
5112
5359
59088
5466
4795
5350
5484
5176
5294
5907
6404
4802
5188
5039
5356

Tyler Clarke
Lucas Herbst
Parker Weaver
Owen Baltzell
Leyton Grey
Alex Ge

Sam O'Neill
Aven Johnsen
Mason Janvrin
Joshua Mu
Isaiah Herbst
Will Ketelaar
Caleb Amias
Ory Grojean
Conor Meehan
Brenden Mercer
Eden Clow
Noah Butler
Edward Wilson
Collin Reif

Nick Hands
Isiah Mock
Mateo Casillas
Todd Laughton
Ryan Seddon
Andrew Bokus
Andrew Straley
Alex Lamboley
Brady Kozlen
Ethan Blackburn
Maxwell Witzemann
Yusuf Jassim
Jaden Smith
Hunter Christenson
Gavin Bailey
Suneet Shivraj
Caden Nyman
Charlie Hawley
Adam Culp
Bennette Karr
Simon Kaeb
Augustas Pletas
Tim Wan
Alexander Schroff
Zeke Rice
Asher Reedy

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
14 Edwardsville 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 7th
48 Westview Hills 6th
21 Heyworth 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
24 Jacksonville 7th
32 New Lenox Martino 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
14 Edwardsville 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
24 Jacksonville 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
26 Liberty Jr. High 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
6 Channahon Junior  6th
36 Parkside Jr. High  8th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
24 Jacksonville 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
48 Westview Hills 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
16 Evans Junior High  6th
25 Kingsley Junior 7th

3

Time Pace
13:404  6:50/M
13:40.6  6:50/M
13:40.7 6:50/M
13:40.8 6:50/M
13:41.0 6:51/M
13:41.1  6:51/M
13:41.8 6:51/M
13:42.3 6:51/M
13:42.6 6:51/M
13:426 6:51/M
13:42.7 6:51/M
13:429 6:51/M
13:434  6:52/M
13:43.9 6:52/M
13:43.9 6:52/M
13:44.1  6:52/M
13:44.3  6:52/M
13:44.3  6:52/M
13:45.0 6:53/M
13:46.3 6:53/M
13:48.7 6:54/M
13:49.2  6:55/M
13:49.6  6:55/M
13:50.0 6:55/M
13:51.2 6:56/M
13:54.0 6:57/M
13:54.2 6:57/M
13:54.5 6:57/M
13:55.1 6:58/M
13:55.5 6:58/M
13:56.2  6:58/M
13:56.6  6:58/M
13:58.3  6:59/M
13:59.5  7:00/M
13:59.7  7:00/M
14:00.5 7:00/M
14:.00.6  7:00/M
14:01.6 7:01/M
14:021  7:01/M
14:02.3  7:01/M
14:.02.9 7:01/M
14:03.2  7:02/M
14:03.2 7:02/M
14:03.8  7:02/M
14:04.5 7:02/M
14:04.9 7:02/M

09/08/2018 11:29:10



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

>7)
108
109
110
>7)
111
112
113
114
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
115
116
>7)
>7)
>7)
117
118
119
120
(<5)
121
>7)
122
123
>7)
124
125
126
>7)
127
128
129
>7)
130
>7)
131
>7)
132
>7)
133
134
>7)
135

6444
5644
4513
5173
5911
4906
5217
5213
4547
6153
6145
6136
6149
4502
5261
5345
5365
5897
4520
4422
5856
5639
4398
4455
5254
6043
5643
6434
4700
5306
5435
4603
5432
5175
5394
5488
4713
5478
5033
6236
5865
6437
4561
5208
5258
5420

George Werderich
Jaggar Bates
Lincoln Meyers
Wyatt Baker
Mitchell Lareau
Bristen Gore
Kyler Williams
Zachary Pickett
Kevin Bisbee
Charlie Schmitz
Will Page
Holden Jones
Lance Retz
Pieter Duursma
Nick Saranga
Edward Kim
Isaiah Wilcoski
Roman Flores
Daniel Terziev
Ronald Baker
Tyler Davis
Brant Adams
Jayden Brant
Avery Smith
Owen Miller
Will Dovocelle
Joseph Barnes
Liam O'Connor
Seth Parent
Christopher Roome
Thomas Rice
Alex Destasio
Carson Looper
Ryley Claudin
Henry Lennon
Kaden Jackson
Nate Witzig
Blake Dillman
Zachary Knox-Doyle
Kolton Black
Corbin Rios
Parker Ross
Zach Knaub
Drew Elias
Noah Pajjeau
Andrew Byron

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
5 Champaign 6th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
12 East Peoria 7th
21 Heyworth 7th
21 Heyworth 6th
6 Channahon Junior  6th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
42 St Joseph Middle 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
5 Champaign 6th
23 Homer Junior High  6th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
5 Champaign 6th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
35 Olympia Middle 8th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
3 Brimfield 8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
23 Homer Junior High  6th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
8 Chiddix 6th
24 Jacksonville 8th
27 Lincoln Middle 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
26 Liberty Jr. High 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
8 Chiddix 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
16 Evans Junior High  6th
45 Tolono Unity 6th
35 Olympia Middle 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
6 Channahon Junior  8th
21 Heyworth 7th
23 Homer Junior High  6th
27 Lincoln Middle 7th

4

Time Pace
14:.05.0 7:03/M
14:.06.0 7:03/M
14:06.1  7:03/M
14:07.0 7:04/M
14:.07.7  7:04/M
14:.07.8  7:04/M
14:09.2  7:05/M
14:09.3  7:05/M
14:.09.6  7:05/M
14:09.9 7:05/M
14:10.6  7:05/M
14:11.0 7:06/M
14:11.8  7:06/M
14:12.3  7:06/M
14:12.4  7:06/M
14:13.5  7:07/M
14:14.2  7:07/M
14:144  7:07/M
14:14.5  7:07/M
14:15.2 7:08/M
14:15.6  7:08/M
14:16.5 7:08/M
14:16.5 7:08/M
14:17.3  7:09/M
14:17.4  7:09/M
14:17.8  7:09/M
14:18.4  7:09/M
14:18.4  7:09/M
14:18.9  7:09/M
14:19.1  7:10/M
14:19.3  7:10/M
14:19.6  7:10/M
14:20.0 7:10/M
14:20.1  7:10/M
14:20.5 7:10/M
14:20.7  7:10/M
14:21.3 7:11/M
14:214  7:11/M
14:21.7  7:11/M
14:219  7:11/M
14:224  7:11/M
14:234  7:12/M
14:23.7 7:12/M
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:254  7:13/M

09/08/2018 11:29:10



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

>7)
>7)
>7)
136
137
138
(>7)
>7)
139
140
(>7)
>7)
>7)
141
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
142
143
144
145
>7)
146
147
(>7)
>7)
>7)
148
>7)
149
150
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
151
>7)
152
>7)
153
>7)
154
>7)
>7)
155

5509
6156
5898
5397
4452
5396
5916
6431
5399
5212
5511
6397
5516
5400
5361
4629
5757
6446
6049
5442
5128
5429
6128
5393
5300
5887
6155
5348
4332
6423
4697
5648
6405
5328
6252
6114
4552
5904
6042
5406
4910
6440
5423
5398
4777
4848

Grant Smysor
Garrett Siems
Silas Fulkerson
Max Mueller
Emmanuel Salinas
Caleb Morandi
Silas Miller

Evan Mears
Anthony Rokas
Jacob Pickett
Jaxon Themanson
Ethan Hallberg
Zach Wilcoski
Sam Ronspies
Joey Swearingen
Nathan Sissay
Philip Juarez
Jimmy Winz
Jack Levitan
Jonathon Wiedman
Jeffrey Yao

Sam Kitchen

Joe Griebat
Noah James
Quentin Nebel
Johnnie Behrends
Carson Sharp
Ethan Mays
Cordell Decker
Calvin Kettley
Jack Muehleck
Chris Colantoni
Jose Tang
Logan Alvarez
Henry Thomas
Will Besson
Lucas dela Cruz
Elias Jacob

Reid Craddock
Colin Woltman
Landon Lockhart
Jack Spagnoli
Josh Daly
Mason Pacypa
Colin Kennedy
Andrew Chen

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Team Grade
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
26 Liberty Jr. High 6th
21 Heyworth 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
48 Westview Hills 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
26 Liberty Jr. High 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
27 Lincoln Middle 6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
27 Lincoln Middle 6th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
26 Liberty Jr. High 6th
24 Jacksonville 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
1 Bloomington 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
8 Chiddix 6th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
48 Westview Hills 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
26 Liberty Jr. High 7th
12 East Peoria 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
26 Liberty Jr. High 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
11 Dunlap Valley 8th
5

Time Pace
14:26.3 7:13/M
14:26.3 7:13/M
14:26.4  7:13/M
14:26.5 7:13/M
14:26.9 7:13/M
14:26.9 7:13/M
14:27.0 7:14/M
14:27.5 7:14/M
14:27.9  7:14/M
14:27.9  7:14/M
14:28.3  7:14/M
14:29.4  7:15/M
14:29.6  7:15/M
14:30.2 7:15/M
14:30.2  7:15/M
14:329 7:16/M
14:33.2  7:17/M
14:33.2  7:17/M
14:33.7 7:17/M
14:33.7 7:17/M
14:34.0 7:17/M
14:342  7A17/M
14:34.7  7:17/M
14:351  7:18/M
14:35.5 7:18/M
14:36.0 7:18/M
14:36.5 7:18/M
14:36.9  7:18/M
14:37.4  7:19/M
14:38.0 7:19/M
14:38.0 7:19/M
14:38.3  7:19/M
14:38.8  7:19/M
14:39.0 7:20/M
14:39.4  7:20/M
14:39.6  7:20/M
14:41.0 7:21/M
14:412  7:21/M
14:41.2  7:21/M
14:42.0 7:21/M
14:421  7:21/M
14:426 7:21/M
14:426 7:21/M
14:42.7 7:21/M
14:43.4  7:22/M
14:436  7:22/M

09/08/2018 11:29:11



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

231 156
232 (>7)
233 (>7)
234 (>7)
235 157
236 (>7)
237 (>7)
238 158
239 159
240 160
241 (>7)
242 161
243 162
244 163
245 (>7)
246 (>7)
247 164
248 165
249 166
250 (>7)
251 (>7)
252 167
253 168
254  (>7)
255 169
256 170
257 (>7)
258 (>7)
259 (>7)
260 (>7)
261 171
262 172
263 (>7)
264 (>7)
265 173
266 174
267 175
268 176
269 (>7)
270 177
271 178
272 179
273 (>7)
274 (>7)
275 (>7)
276 (>7)

5045
4610
6393
4625
4569
5341
5439
4440
5019
4566
5256
6059
4506
4522
5491
6162
5031
6052
5658
5890
5479
4915
5108
6253
5074
5694
4773
4760
6424
4759
4863
4912
6157
6249
6076
5102
4709
4340
4456
5021
4707
5111
4441
5443
6428
4559

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Dylan Wehmeyer 16 Evans Junior High  8th
Matt Held 7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
Reece Berg 48 Westview Hills 6th
Karthik Reddy Kamarajan 7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
Sam Webb 6 Channahon Junior  6th
Landon Heimstead 25 Kingsley Junior 8th
Graham Summers 27 Lincoln Middle 7th
Ross Kimme 4 Champaign Edison 6th
Sritanai Ballem 16 Evans Junior High  8th
Emprem Renison 6 Channahon Junior  6th
Jacob Moermon 23 Homer Junior High  8th
Matthew Ulozas 40 Saint Matthews 7th
Johnathon Hanley 5 Champaign 7th
Jayden Warner-Young 5 Champaign 8th
Lars Kellner 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Brody Weaver 42 St Joseph Middle  7th
Aiden Jones 16 Evans Junior High  6th
Jude Pisarczyk 40 Saint Matthews 6th
Jack Hessing 30 Metamora Grades 6th
Jesse Dolan 36 Parkside Jr. High  8th
Gavin Fan 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Declan Parnell 12 East Peoria 7th
Thomas Hobson 18 Franklin Middle 8th
Jacob Thomas 45 Tolono Unity 6th
James Adkins 17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
Brett Giltner 31 Mt. Zion 7th
Tyler Gerstner 10 Dunlap Middle 7th
Henry Arnold 10 Dunlap Middle 7th
Ben Kieffer 49 Yorkville Middle 7th
Dyllan Allen 10 Dunlap Middle 6th
Bhargava Malya 11 Dunlap Valley 6th
Lucas Majors 12 East Peoria 7th
Jacek Slowikowski 42 StJoseph Middle  6th
Zach Renfrow 45 Tolono Unity 7th
Kaiwi Bender 41 Springfield Lincoln  8th
Nipun Bhatia 18 Franklin Middle 6th
Drew Thomas 8 Chiddix 7th
Hudson Kaeb 1 Bloomington 6th
Jonathan Smith 4 Champaign Edison 7th
Ryan Baxter 16 Evans Junior High  6th
Ben Stutz 8 Chiddix 6th
Sam Jan 18 Franklin Middle 8th
Rowan King 4 Champaign Edison 7th
Trevor Wilkerson 27 Lincoln Middle 7th
Ben Leslie 49 Yorkville Middle 8th
Owen Joder 6 Channahon Junior  7th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

6

Time Pace
14:43.9 7:22/M
14:43.9  7:22/M
14:44.3  7:22/M
14:445 7:22/M
14:449  7:22/M
14:45.3  7:23/M
14:45.4  7:23/M
14:45.4  7:23/M
14:46.6  7:23/M
14:475  7:24/M
14:47.7  7:24/M
14:48.2  7:24/M
14:48.6  7:24/M
14:50.3  7:25/M
14:50.7  7:25/M
14:50.8 7:25/M
14:50.8 7:25/M
14:50.9  7:25/M
14:51.7  7:26/M
14:52.6  7:26/M
14:52.6  7:26/M
14:536 7:27/M
14:53.7 7:27/M
14:53.8 7:27/M
14:54.3  7:27/M
14:544  7:27/M
14:54.8 7:27/M
14:551  7:28/M
14:56.3  7:28/M
14:56.7  7:28/M
14:56.8  7:28/M
14:57.3  7:29/M
14:57.8  7:29/M
14:59.4  7:30/M
14:59.5 7:30/M
14:59.8  7:30/M
15:00.1  7:30/M
15:01.0 7:31/M
15:01.2 7:31/M
15:02.0 7:31/M
15:02.1  7:31/M
15:03.0 7:32/M
15:04.1  7:32/M
15:04.4  7:32/M
15:04.6  7:32/M
15:07.4  7:34/M

09/08/2018 11:29:11



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
277 180 5864  Easton Nowaskie 35 Olympia Middle 7th 15:07.4  7:34/M
278 181 5989  Duncan Eilts 38 Pontiac Jr. High 7th 15:08.3  7:34/M
279 (>7) 5486  Brogan Hennesy 28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th 15:08.7  7:34/M
280 (>7) 6432 Eyan Meyer 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 15:08.8  7:34/M
281 (>7) 5259  Nathan Powley 23 Homer Junior High  7th 15:08.9  7:34/M
282 (>7) 6242 Brennan Harris 45 Tolono Unity 7th 15:10.0 7:35/M
283 (>7) 5647  Anthony Carrico 30 Metamora Grades 6th 15:11.0 7:36/M
284 (>7) 6163  Wyatt Wertz 42 St Joseph Middle  6th 15:11.4  7:36/M
285 182 4856  Charlie Kleine 11 Dunlap Valley 8th 15:11.8  7:36/M
286 (>7) 6122 Nathan Daly 42 St Joseph Middle  6th 15:12.5  7:36/M
287 (>7) 6419 Nolan Green 49 Yorkville Middle 7th 15:129 7:36/M
288 (>7) 5430 Ethan Knect 27 Lincoln Middle 6th 15:13.0 7:37/M
289 (>7) 4597  Sergio Anderson 7 Chatham Glenwood 6th 15:13.5 7:37/M
290 183 5695  Daniel Grauer 31 Mt. Zion 6th 15:14.0 7:37/M
291 (>7) 4766 Ben Diefenthaler 10 Dunlap Middle 8th 15:15.0 7:38/M
292 184 5189  Adam Sloan 19 Germantown Hills ~ 7th 15:15.0 7:38/M
293 (>7) 5508  Corbin Six 28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 15:15.1 7:38/M
294 185 6010  Dylan Verdun 38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th 15:15.3  7:38/M
295 186 5863  Jacob Lawless 35 Olympia Middle 7th 15:15.5  7:38/M
296 (>7) 4761  Joey Barham 10 Dunlap Middle 8th 15:16.1  7:38/M
297 187 4510  Sebastien Huddleston 5 Champaign 6th 15:16.3  7:38/M
298 (>7) 5923  Hudson Rucker 36 Parkside Jr. High  6th 15:17.8  7:39/M
299 (>7) 4758  Farhan Adnan 10 Dunlap Middle 8th 15:18.3  7:39/M
300 188 6044  Sam Drasgow 40 Saint Matthews 7th 15:18.5  7:39/M
301 189 5700  Will Klebe 31 Mt. Zion 8th 15:18.9  7:39/M
302 190 6082  Malik Greco 41 Springfield Lincoln  8th 15:18.9  7:39/M
303 (>7) 5428  Sam House 27 Lincoln Middle 7th 15:19.2  7:40/M
304 (>7) 5650  Alex Cullen 30 Metamora Grades 8th 15:19.5  7:40/M
305 191 4680  Miles Astorina 8 Chiddix 6th 15:19.6  7:40/M
306 192 5297  Brock McColloch 24 Jacksonville 8th 15:20.8  7:40/M
307 (>7) 6147  Branson Pearman 42 St Joseph Middle  6th 15:21.0 7:41/M
308 (>7) 5495 Owen Mahannah 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th 15:21.9  7:41/M
309 (>7) 4769 Alex Fei 10 Dunlap Middle 6th 15:22.5 7:41/M
310 193 6060  Gabriel Yallaly 40 Saint Matthews 6th 15:22.6 7:41/M
311 194 4693  Noah Hutchinson 8 Chiddix 6th 15:23.2  7:42/M
312 195 4351 Benny Slotky 1 Bloomington 7th 15:23.4  7:42/M
313 (>7) 5424  Vince Essner 27 Lincoln Middle 7th 15:24.0 7:42/M
314 196 5000 Keegan Ruppe 15 El Paso-Gridley 7th 15:244  T7:42/M
315 (>7) 5333  Sam Burrell 25 Kingsley Junior 6th 15:24.7  7:42/M
316 (>7) 5284  Joshua Crowder 24 Jacksonville 8th 15:249  7:42/M
317 (>7) 5928  Judah souder 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th 15:25.2  7:43/M
318 197 6009  Aaron Verdun 38 Pontiac Jr. High 7th 15:254  7:43/M
319 (>7) 4565  Buc Petrovic 6 Channahon Junior  6th 15:25.6  7:43/M
320 (>7) 5343  Alex Holzbauer 25 Kingsley Junior 7th 15:26.0 7:43/M
321 198 4345  Jack Oakey 1 Bloomington 8th 15:26.6  7:43/M
322 199 5180  Erick Herchenbach 19 Germantown Hills  7th 15:26.9  7:43/M

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 7 09/08/2018 11:29:11



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

323 (>7) 4617
324 (>7) 5669
325 (<5) 6025
326 (>7) 6421
327 200 5037
328 201 5809
329 (>7) 6255
330 (>7) 5662
331 (>7) 5891
332 (>7) 5487
333 (>7) 5296
334 (>7) 5291
335 (>7) 4630
336 (>7) 6239
337 (>7) 6161
338 202 5083
339 203 4344
340 (>7) 4803
341 (>7) 4708
342 204 5992
343 (>7) 5918
344 (>7) 5351
345 (>7) 6046
346 205 5808
347 206 4913
348 (>7) 6417
349 (>7) 5436
350 207 5814
351 208 5568
352 209 4993
353 (>7) 5506
354 (>7) 5490
355 (>7) 6130
356 (>7) 5993
357 (>7) 5265
358 (>7) 6057
359 (>7) 5427
360 (>7) 4692
361 210 6288
362 (>7) 4781
363 (>7) 5472
364 (>7) 6151
365 (>7) 5502
366 (>7) 6119
367 (>7) 6041
368 211 4909

Kaleb Lindberg
Jacob Viggers
Connor Richards
Dylan Johnson
J.J. Park
Jonathan Chizmar
Aidan Ward
Brodie Sarver
Isaiah Eeten
Travis Hoffman
Julian Mayerck
Nolan Graves
Gideon Smith
Nathaniel DeNeal
Jackson Walsh
Collin Johnson
Lane Moody
Joshua Wang
Hunter Studnicki
Sean Finnegan
Max Orozco
Ethan Orton
WYATT KIRBY
Daniel Becker
Mason Majors
Josh Fleck
Landen Schickedanz
Joey Leffers
mareecus benson
Josiah Meade
Jacob Schoudel
Kaleb Kasper
Logan Haake
Tyler Hanson
Zachary Stephenson
David Ulozas
Zach Hegel

Dade Harmon
Ethan Kinsey
Ben Lewis

Alex Carpenter
Vincent Santanelli
Max Peters

Chris Coffey
ALEX ALEX

Colin Kinser

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
39 Quincy Junior High  8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
16 Evans Junior High  7th
33 Normal Epiphany  5th
45 Tolono Unity 7th
30 Metamora Grades 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
24 Jacksonville 6th
24 Jacksonville 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 7th
45 Tolono Unity 6th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
1 Bloomington 7th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
8 Chiddix 7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
33 Normal Epiphany  5th
12 East Peoria 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
33 Normal Epiphany  8th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
23 Homer Junior High  7th
40 Saint Matthews 8th
27 Lincoln Middle 8th
8 Chiddix 6th
46 Tremont 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
12 East Peoria 6th

8

Time Pace
15:27.4  T7:44/M
15:28.9  7:44/M
15:29.2  7:45/M
15:29.4  7:45/M
15:30.7  7:45/M
15:30.7  7:45/M
15:31.4  7:46/M
15:31.7  7:46/M
15:32.0 7:46/M
15:32.7  7:46/M
15:32.8  7:46/M
15:33.3  7:47/M
15:33.7  7:47/M
15:34.7  T7:47/M
15:34.8  7:47/M
15:35.3  7:48/M
15:35.7  7:48/M
15:36.1  7:48/M
15:37.7  7:49/M
15:37.7  7:49/M
15:38.4  7:49/M
15:38.8  7:49/M
15:39.0 7:50/M
15:41.0 7:51/M
15:414  7:51/M
15:42.3  7:51/M
15:42.3  7:51/M
15:43.2  7:52/M
15:43.7  7:52/M
15:441  7:52/M
15:44.3  7:52/M
15:44.3  7:52/M
15:44.7  7:52/M
15:45.8  7:53/M
15:46.7 7:53/M
15:471  7:54/M
15:47.9  7:54/M
15:484  7:54/M
15:49.0 7:55/M
15:50.4  7:55/M
15:50.9  7:55/M
15:52.4  7:56/M
15:52.6  7:56/M
15:53.5 7:57/M
15:53.7  7:57/M
15:54.1  7:57/M

09/08/2018 11:29:12



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

369 212 5822
370 (>7) 4608
3711 (>7) 6166
372 213 5191
373 (>7) 5185
374 (>7) 5352
375 (>7) 6006
376 214 5104
377 (>7) 5344
378 (>7) 4435
379 215 4994
380 216 5581
381 (>7) 5440
382 217 4325
383 (>7) 6426
384 (>7) 5178
385 (>7) 6135
386 (>7) 5465
387 (>7) 5024
388 (>7) 4615
389 218 5001
390 (>7) 5664
391 (>7) 4911
392 (>7) 5338
393 (>7) 4626
394 219 4343
395 (>7) 4355
396 (>7) 5663
397 220 4514
398 (>7) 4916
399 (>7) 6148
400 (>7) 6422
401 (>7) 4453
402 (>7) 4635
403 (>7) 6415
404 (>7) 5494
405 221 5701
406 222 4854
407 223 5854
408 (>7) 6123
409 (>7) 4624
410 224 5085
411 225 6085
M2 (>7) 4711
413 (>7) 4424
414 (>7) 4620

Alexander Welsh
Joe Finney
Cyrus Zaden
Oliver Truelove
Max Lovin
Jackson Page
Bradyden Stroh
Adrian Blume
Jacob Jones
Owen Esslinger
Waylon Melick
ryan jenkins
Micah Swank
Andre Beck
Trey Kingsberry
Jacob Gens
Seth Johnson
Will Anderson
Ryan Cooper
Evan Klein

Chris Staton

Will Smith
Xavier Lovin
Aiden Grose
Cole Settlemoir
Ethan Marcy
Pierce Vrooman
Dawson Sarver
Mason Penn
Isaac Spragg
Henry Rajlich
Robert Kennelly
Bailey Simon
Gautham Viswanathan
Kyle Duncan
Jack Louis

Drew Lamb

Ben Jones
Jacob Cremeens
Lincoln Eastin
William Pearse
Owen Paluska
Sam Hoffek
Nathaniel Weichman
Enrique Beuschlein
Sam McCurdy

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

9

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
27 Lincoln Middle 6th
1 Bloomington 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
16 Evans Junior High  6th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
12 East Peoria 6th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
1 Bloomington 8th
1 Bloomington 6th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
5 Champaign 8th
12 East Peoria 6th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
31 Mt. Zion 7th
11 Dunlap Valley 6th
35 Olympia Middle 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
41 Springfield Lincoln  6th
8 Chiddix 6th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
7 Chatham Glenwood 8th

Time Pace
15:54.5  7:57/M
15:55.4  7:58/M
15:55.9  7:58/M
15:55.9 7:58/M
15:56.9  7:58/M
15:57.0 7:59/M
15:57.5 7:59/M
15:58.9  7:59/M
16:00.5 8:00/M
16:00.8  8:00/M
16:01.4  8:01/M
16:02.1  8:01/M
16:02.5 8:01/M
16:02.6  8:01/M
16:03.6  8:02/M
16:03.6  8:02/M
16:04.7  8:02/M
16:05.3  8:03/M
16:05.6  8:03/M
16:06.2  8:03/M
16:06.7  8:03/M
16:08.8  8:04/M
16:09.1  8:05/M
16:09.6  8:05/M
16:09.6  8:05/M
16:09.9  8:05/M
16:10.3  8:05/M
16:10.6  8:05/M
16:12.0 8:06/M
16:12.8  8:06/M
16:14.7  8:.07/M
16:15.2  8:08/M
16:16.1  8:08/M
16:17.6  8:09/M
16:19.8  8:10/M
16:21.4  8:11/M
16:23.1  8:12/M
16:23.2  8:12/M
16:23.7 8:12/M
16:24.8  8:12/M
16:25.6  8:13/M
16:26.6  8:13/M
16:27.0 8:14/M
16:27.1  8:14/M
16:27.8  8:14/M
16:29.1  8:15/M

09/08/2018 11:29:12



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

415  (>7)
416 (>7)
417 (>7)
418 (>7)
419 226
420 (>7)
421 (>7)
422 (>7)
423 (>7)
424 (>7)
425 (>7)
426 (>7)
427 (>7)
428 (>7)
429 (>7)
430 (>7)
431 (>7)
432 (>7)
433 227
434 (>7)
435 (>7)
436 (>7)
437 228
438 (>7)
439 (>7)
440 229
441 (<5)
442 (>7)
443 (>7)
444 (>7)
445 (>7)
446  (>7)
447 (< 5)
448  (>7)
449 230
450 (>7)
451  (>7)
452 (>7)
453 (>7)
454 231
455 (>7)
456 (>7)
457 (>7)
458 (>7)
459 (>7)
460 (>7)

5503
5312
5652
6002
5081
5651
5332
5926
5899
4714
5290
5666
4784
5289
4708
4798
5304
6121
6287
5469
5476
4548
6094
6129
6120
5123
5837
5467
5364
6159
4331
5642
5838
5309
6336
4350
5513
5507
4326
5821
5177
5903
5470
6144
4507
5366

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Ethan Ramirez 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Colin Wilson 24 Jacksonville 6th
Andrew Elwell 30 Metamora Grades 6th
Liam Reilly 38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
Owen Evans 17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
Owen Dean 30 Metamora Grades 6th
Nathan Burrell 25 Kingsley Junior 8th
Brady Smith 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
Nathaniel Gillespie 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
Sean Wolters 8 Chiddix 7th
Elijah Glaenzer 24 Jacksonville 8th
Stanley Swanson 30 Metamora Grades 6th
Zander Martin 10 Dunlap Middle 7th
Evan Gillespie 24 Jacksonville 6th
Jay Sweeney 8 Chiddix 7th
Isaac Tian 10 Dunlap Middle 8th
Lance Rockwell 24 Jacksonville 7th
Zach Dahman 42 St Joseph Middle 8th
Parker Herrin 46 Tremont 7th
Ben Bolton 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Toby Coile 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Layne Bumgartner 6 Channahon Junior  7th
Lucas Trimmer 41 Springfield Lincoln  7th
Mason Guido 42 St Joseph Middle  6th
Hayden Coffey 42 StJoseph Middle  6th
Harsh Patel 18 Franklin Middle 7th
Chris Gray 34 North Ridge Middle 8th
Kameron Bartels 28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
Liam Whitecotton 25 Kingsley Junior 6th
Fred Sturts 42 StJoseph Middle  7th
Zaven Dadekian 1 Bloomington 8th
Quinn Barker 30 Metamora Grades 8th
Jack Morris 34 North Ridge Middle 8th
Carson VanBebber 24 Jacksonville 6th
Chris Savage 47 Washington Middle 6th
Henry Rush 1 Bloomington 7th
Mason Tungren 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Mason Shanks 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Nathan Bennett 1 Bloomington 6th
Landon Rolings 33 Normal Epiphany  6th
Nicholas Francis-Miller 19 Germantown Hills  6th
Holden Hobson 36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
Caleb Bundren 28 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
Colton Overstreet 42 St Joseph Middle  6th
Daniel Helvig 5 Champaign 6th
Chase Witt 25 Kingsley Junior 7th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

10

Time Pace
16:30.4  8:15/M
16:30.7  8:15/M
16:30.7 8:15/M
16:31.6  8:16/M
16:32.3  8:16/M
16:32.6  8:16/M
16:33.4  8:17/M
16:34.3  8:17/M
16:34.5 8:17/M
16:35.2  8:18/M
16:36.0 8:18/M
16:36.6  8:18/M
16:37.2  8:19/M
16:37.9  8:19/M
16:38.2  8:19/M
16:39.0 8:20/M
16:40.1  8:20/M
16:41.5 8:21/M
16:41.6  8:21/M
16:42.3  8:21/M
16:42.3  8:21/M
16:42.8 8:21/M
16:43.4  8:22/M
16:43.9 8:22/M
16:44.0 8:22/M
16:44.2  8:22/M
16:44.4  8:22/M
16:44.9  8:22/M
16:45.6  8:23/M
16:47.6  8:24/M
16:48.0 8:24/M
16:48.0 8:24/M
16:48.5  8:24/M
16:49.0 8:25/M
16:49.0 8:25/M
16:49.8 8:25/M
16:51.8  8:26/M
16:51.9  8:26/M
16:52.0 8:26/M
16:52.4  8:26/M
16:53.3  8:27/M
16:54.2  8:27/M
16:55.6  8:28/M
16:56.7  8:28/M
16:56.9  8:28/M
16:57.3  8:29/M

09/08/2018 11:29:12



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

461 (>7)
462 (>7)
463 232
464 (>7)
465 233
466 (>7)
467 (>7)
468 234
469 (>7)
470 (>7)
4711 (>7)
472 (>7)
473 235
474 (>7)
475 236
476 (>7)
477 (>7)
478 (>7)
479 237
480 (>7)
481 (>7)
482 (<5)
483 (>7)
484 (>7)
485 (>7)
486  (>7)
487 238
488 (>7)
489 (>7)
490 (>7)
491 (>7)
492 (>7)
493  (>7)
494 239
495 (>7)
496 240
497  (>7)
498 (>7)
499 (>7)
500 241
501 (>7)
502 (>7)
503 (>7)
504 242
505 (>7)
506 (>7)

4353
5889
4861
5038
6339
4695
4780
6296
5921
4439
5363
4691
5079
4521
6319
6429
5924
5330
6289
4853
5182
6023
5310
5110
4518
5497
5583
5326
4877
5505
5474
4337
4862
5211
4869
6315
5025
4852
6259
4996
4517
4622
6442
5699
5468
5917

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Jason Strange 1 Bloomington 7th
Andrew Cunningham 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
Graham Mahoney 11 Dunlap Valley 7th
Owen Reel 16 Evans Junior High  6th
Palmer Smith 47 Washington Middle 7th
Payton King 8 Chiddix 6th
Jongwoo Kim 10 Dunlap Middle 6th
Dylan Whitfield 46 Tremont 6th
Andy Pomrenke 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
Ethan Jaeger 4 Champaign Edison 7th
Caleb Vogel 25 Kingsley Junior 7th
Hunter Hardwick 8 Chiddix 6th
Cayden Colwell 17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
Justin Tran 5 Champaign 7th
Connor Higgins 47 Washington Middle 7th
Alex McCalmont 49 Yorkville Middle 7th
Rolen Schlipmann 36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
Sammy Beirne 25 Kingsley Junior 7th
lan Koch 46 Tremont 8th
Jack Hohenbery 11 Dunlap Valley 6th
Brandon Hughes 19 Germantown Hills  8th
Jason Percy 39 Quincy Junior High 6th
Resse Walter 24 Jacksonville 6th
Matthew Jan 18 Franklin Middle 6th
Jaden Shipley 5 Champaign 6th
Landen McKonkey 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
marion montgomery 29 MASON/CLARK 8th
Ali Ahmed 25 Kingsley Junior 6th
Matthew Trone 11 Dunlap Valley 7th
Lucas Raquel 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Seth Christensen 28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
Soren Gjesfjeld 1 Bloomington 7th
Jack Mahoney 11 Dunlap Valley 8th
Mitchell Nave 21 Heyworth 6th
Richard Qu 11 Dunlap Valley 6th
Corvin Davis 47 Washington Middle 6th
Ethan Drzemala 16 Evans Junior High  6th
Alexander Hernandez 11 Dunlap Valley 6th
Joseph Young 45 Tolono Unity 6th
Dylan Moss 15 El Paso-Gridley 7th
Cole Sharp 5 Champaign 6th
Parker Noggle 7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
Tyler Wayne 49 Yorkville Middle 7th
Max lwanski 31 Mt. Zion 7th
Alec Berg 28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
Luke Nafziger 36 Parkside Jr. High 6th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

11

Time Pace
16:57.6  8:29/M
16:59.2  8:30/M
17:01.5 8:31/M
17:.01.5 8:31/M
17:02.5 8:31/M
17:03.8  8:32/M
17:04.7  8:32/M
17:05.6 8:33/M
17:06.3  8:33/M
17:06.4  8:33/M
17:06.5 8:33/M
17:07.0 8:34/M
17:08.1  8:34/M
17:08.2  8:34/M
17:08.9  8:34/M
17:08.9  8:34/M
17:09.1  8:35/M
17:10.0 8:35/M
17:11.0  8:36/M
17:11.2  8:36/M
17:12.4  8:36/M
17:12.5 8:36/M
17:12.8  8:36/M
17:129  8:36/M
17:13.2  8:37/M
17:13.5  8:37/M
17:13.8  8:37/M
17:14.7  8:37/M
17:15.1  8:38/M
17:15.7  8:38/M
17:17.3  8:39/M
17:17.6  8:39/M
17:18.1  8:39/M
17:204  8:40/M
17:20.7  8:40/M
17:21.7  8:41/M
17:21.9  8:41/M
17:23.2  8:42/M
17:23.3  8:42/M
17:25.1 8:43/M
17:25.5 8:43/M
17:26.6  8:43/M
17:26.8  8:43/M
17:27.0  8:44/M
17:27.5 8:44/M
17:27.5 8:44/M

09/08/2018 11:29:13



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

507 (>7)
508 (>7)
509 (>7)
510 (>7)
511 (>7)
512 (>7)
513 (<5)
514 (>7)
515 (>7)
516 (<5)
517 (>7)
518 (>7)
519 (>7)
520 (>7)
521 (>7)
522 (>7)
523 (>7)
524 (>7)
525 (>7)
526 243
527 (>7)
528 (>7)
529 (>7)
530 (>7)
531 (>7)
532 244
533  (>7)
534 (>7)
535 (>7)
536 (>7)
537  (>7)
538 (>7)
539 (>7)
540 (>7)
541 (>7)
542 (>7)
543 (>7)
544 (>7)
545 (>7)
546 245
547  (>7)
548 246
549 (>7)
550 (>7)
551 247
552 (>7)

4432
5421
5930
5659
6411
4449
5967
5998
4443
5227
6115
4516
4458
4448
4433
5299
5120
4772
6005
5086
5181
6054
4789
4599
4434
6282
4558
4431
5174
4847
5360
4334
5894
6138
5114
4551
6152
4846
5127
5594
4767
5578
4428
4685
5599
5106

Jackson Dillow
Lucas Cecil

Casey Wanninger
Cody Lamkin
Tyler Blievernicht
Neil Park
Sebastien Robotham
Owen Masching
Devan McClure
lan Cameron

Eli Birt

Skyler Shang
Andre Taylor
Zavier Neill

Vlad Dmitriev
Kaleb Miller

Vyom Mehta
Joseph Gatliff
Charlie Sipe

Zach Roodhouse
Jimmy Herrick
MICHAEL SOLAVA
Carson Paustian
Elijah Bostrom
Adam Edwards
Reed Alton
Tommy Isdonas
Garrett Daly

Tyce Bucy
Andrew Baker
Ryan Stadnik
Carter Dorbeck
Christopher Esquivel
Owen Knap

Ishan Kalsortra
Rylan Deichen
Carson Sarnecki
Ayobami (Dara) Ajayi
Sathuik Thatkonda
brendan smith
August Dornon
jerry harmon

Rhett Caflson

Adi Chalasani
samad weston jr.
Pranit Guntupalli

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
4 Champaign Edison 7th
27 Lincoln Middle 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
30 Metamora Grades 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
37 Peoria St. Jude 6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
22 Holy Cross School 5th
42 St Joseph Middle 6th
5 Champaign 8th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
24 Jacksonville 6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 5th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
40 Saint Matthews 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
46 Tremont 8th
6 Channahon Junior  8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
19 Germantown Hills  6th
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 6th
1 Bloomington 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
8 Chiddix 7th
29 MASON/CLARK 7th
18 Franklin Middle 7th

12

Time Pace
17:28.6  8:44/M
17:28.7  8:44/M
17:29.8  8:45/M
17:30.0 8:45/M
17:31.7  8:46/M
17:32.0 8:46/M
17:32.4  8:46/M
17:32.6  8:46/M
17:32.7  8:46/M
17:34.9  8:47/M
17:35.9  8:48/M
17:36.2  8:48/M
17:36.6  8:48/M
17:37.7  8:49/M
17:38.9  8:49/M
17:39.9  8:50/M
17:40.2  8:50/M
17:41.9 8:51/M
17:429 8:51/M
17:46.4  8:53/M
17:47.7  8:54/M
17:50.4  8:55/M
17:53.4  8:57/M
17:56.7  8:58/M
17:56.9  8:58/M
17:57.5 8:59/M
17:57.8 8:59/M
17:58.1  8:59/M
17:59.4  9:00/M
18:01.8  9:01/M
18:03.5 9:02/M
18:04.9 9:02/M
18:05.5 9:03/M
18:07.0  9:04/M
18:07.2  9:04/M
18:09.7  9:05/M
18:11.3  9:06/M
18:13.7  9:07/M
18:14.6  9:07/M
18:15.4  9:08/M
18:18.7  9:09/M
18:18.9  9:09/M
18:19.4  9:10/M
18:24.0 9:12/M
18:24.7  9:12/M
18:27.1  9:14/M

09/08/2018 11:29:13



Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

553  (>7)
554 (< 5)
555 248
556 (> 7)
557 (>7)
558 (>7)
559  (>7)
560 (>7)
561 (>7)
562 (>7)
563 249
564 (>7)
565 (< 5)
566 250
567 (>7)
568 (>7)
569 (>7)
570 (>7)
5711 (>7)
572 (>7)
573 (>7)
574  (>7)
575 (>7)
576 251
577 (> 7)
578 (>7)
579 (<5)
580 (>7)
581 (>7)
582 (>7)
583 (>7)
584 252
585 (>7)
586 253
587 (<5)
588 (>7)
589 254
590 (>7)
591 (>7)
592 (>7)
593  (>7)
594 (>7)
595 (>7)
596 (>7)
597 (>7)
598 (>7)

4843
4400
5815
4447
4515
4770
5184
4914
4327
5125
6298
4426
4971
5576
4500
5311
5480
4688
5298
5482
5339
6433
5990
5818
4715
5481
4404
5126
4555
4445
4450
6341
6146
6337
5960
5194
6092
5207
4444
4607
4867
6450
4871
6443
5925
5346

Chibuikem Achebe
Cade Hessing
Anthony Montalta
Nathaniel Mohrbacher
Grant Rowitz
Nate Finkenbine
Hunter Kalman
Justice Moore
Jeffrey Bols

Jack Pickell

Jaret Zaayenga
Braden Bossert
Quentin Thompson
robert fayne
Logan Adams
Colin Welch
Gavin Friel
Carson Fowler
Ryan McCombs
Matt Glumac
Nathan Hartke
Sam Moehring
Ryson Eilts

Dante Phipps
Jarret Wright

Ben Glumac
Wade McFarden
Christian Swanson
Nico Hargis
Jacob McLaughlin
Tim Park

Carter Stephens
Logan Patton
Matt Savage
Liam Hamilton
Ben Wallace

Nate Pasman
Jeffrey Drake
Leyton McGeary
Jason Fields
Nikhil Padarthy
Trevor Zawlocki
Abhiram Ramoju
Noah Wells
Jackson Sherrick
Clark Kosier

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

13

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
3 Brimfield 7th
33 Normal Epiphany  5th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
5 Champaign 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 8th
19 Germantown Hills ~ 7th
12 East Peoria 6th
1 Bloomington 7th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
46 Tremont 6th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
13 East St Louis 8th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
5 Champaign 6th
24 Jacksonville 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 6th
8 Chiddix 6th
24 Jacksonville 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
49 Yorkville Middle 8th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
33 Normal Epiphany  8th
8 Chiddix 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
3 Brimfield 5th
18 Franklin Middle 6th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
47 Washington Middle 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
47 Washington Middle 7th
37 Peoria St. Jude 6th
19 Germantown Hills  8th
41 Springfield Lincoln  6th
21 Heyworth 6th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
11 Dunlap Valley 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
11 Dunlap Valley 6th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
25 Kingsley Junior 7th

Time Pace
18:28.5 9:14/M
18:29.2  9:15/M
18:29.3  9:15/M
18:30.5 9:15/M
18:32.5  9:16/M
18:32.9  9:16/M
18:34.0 9:17/M
18:36.1  9:18/M
18:39.0 9:20/M
18:39.5  9:20/M
18:40.3  9:20/M
18:43.4  9:22/M
18:43.9  9:22/M
18:44.1  9:22/M
18:44.2  9:22/M
18:52.0 9:26/M
18:53.3  9:27/M
18:54.2  9:27/M
18:54.8 9:27/M
18:55.9  9:28/M
18:58.7  9:29/M
19:00.1  9:30/M
19:02.3  9:31/M
19:04.4  9:32/M
19:07.6  9:34/M
19:13.3  9:37/M
19:15.3  9:38/M
19:19.4  9:40/M
19:19.8  9:40/M
19:20.8  9:40/M
19:21.8  9:41/M
19:23.9  9:42/M
19:24.9  9:42/M
19:25.7  9:43/M
19:26.5 9:43/M
19:26.6  9:43/M
19:284  9:44/M
19:34.5  9:47/M
19:37.5  9:49/M
19:38.2  9:49/M
19:41.7  9:51/M
19:45.0 9:53/M
19:47.4  9:54/M
19:48.8  9:54/M
19:49.6  9:55/M
19:50.2  9:55/M

09/08/2018 11:29:13



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

255
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

256
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

5892
6314
5103
4430
6113
4563
6007
6297
6165
5337
4684
4323
5913
4874
5836
4868
4790
6133
5986
6095
4346
4347
4338
4764
4921
6142
4519
4459
4442
5819
4437
6441
5035
4878
4791
6008
4787
5572
4855
4631
5493
6139
5575
4682
5584
4860

Jonah Eeten
Joey Bay

Kirthan Bhonagiri
Jacob Clark

EJ Beckett
Amando Melgar
Blaine Tarr
Jadon Young
Logan Xiao
Nolan Graves
John Burras
Antonio Alberto-Mancilla
Willaim Marvel
Arnav Sutraway
Will Gill

Nick Pressler
Shriyans Pendli
Lucas Ingram
Jonathan Cassady
Eli Usher

Aidan Olsen
Ethan Olsen
Hassan Harris
Ethan Chen
Logan Westbrook
Jackson Mohr
Nathan Spila
Aiden Warner
Max Li

Leo Phipps
Deangelis Hickox
Danny Spillane
Elijah Noll
Aashrith Vinnakota
Grant Raab
Logan Tarr
Tristan Mosack
devin cherry
Mahammad Afzal Khan
Joe Sutton
Dieterich Linton
Hayden Lewis
lavon ervin

Ani Bingi

sammy morning
Jack MacFarlane

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys
Open Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
47 Washington Middle 7th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
4 Champaign Edison 8th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
6 Channahon Junior  7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
46 Tremont 6th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
8 Chiddix 7th
1 Bloomington 6th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
34 North Ridge Middle 7th
11 Dunlap Valley 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
41 Springfield Lincoln  6th
1 Bloomington 6th
1 Bloomington 6th
1 Bloomington 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
12 East Peoria 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  6th
5 Champaign 8th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
4 Champaign Edison 6th
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
4 Champaign Edison 7th
49 Yorkville Middle 7th
16 Evans Junior High  6th
11 Dunlap Valley 6th
10 Dunlap Middle 7th
38 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
10 Dunlap Middle 6th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
11 Dunlap Valley 7th
7 Chatham Glenwood 6th
28 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
42 StJoseph Middle  7th
29 MASON/CLARK 8th
8 Chiddix 6th
29 MASON/CLARK 6th
11 Dunlap Valley 6th

14

Time

Pace

19:52.4
19:55.2
19:55.5
19:59.0
20:03.2
20:08.6
20:10.1
20:10.6
20:13.4
20:14.8
20:16.9
20:19.3
20:24.9
20:26.9
20:28.8
20:30.6
20:37.4
20:39.8
20:46.4
20:52.2
20:57.3
20:57.7
20:58.0
20:58.5
20:59.1
21:23.6
21:24.2
21:24.4
21:27.3
21:43.4
21:58.6
22:00.2
22:08.5
22:10.8
22:11.5
22:141
22:19.9
22:37.8
23:11.1
23:21.6
23:49.7
24:03.5
24:42.0
24:447
24:491
25:49.2

09/08/2018 11:29:14

9:56/M

9:58/M

9:58/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:19/M
11:36/M
11:41/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:55/M



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

645
646
647
648
649
650

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

5099
6290
4875
4801
5172
5358

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Name Team
SanJay 7?7?77 18 Franklin Middle
Matthew Lee 46 Tremont
Pranav Sutraway 11 Dunlap Valley
Brady VanHoorebeke 10 Dunlap Middle
Aiden Baker 19 Germantown Hills
Aaron Sanchez 25 Kingsley Junior

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 15

Grade

6th
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th

Time

Pace

26:03.7
26:09.5
27:04.4
27:04.4
27:32.9
29:18.3

13:02/M
13:05/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:46/M
14:39/M

09/08/2018 11:29:14



